To: Dr. Charles Johns
Board of Education

From: Dr. Kimberly Ptak
Date: March 15, 2021
Re: Approval of Accounts Payable Bills

Recommendation

DISTRICT

293

GLENBROOK
HIGH SCHOOLS

It is recommended that the Board of Education approve the payment of accounts payable bills in the

amount of $1,162,646.28.

Background

Every month a member of the Board of Education is assigned to review the check registers prior to the
Board meeting in which they will be presented for approval. The check registers attached indicate
payments that have been reviewed and processed by the Business Services department in the form of
paper checks and automated clearing house (ACH) electronic transactions.

A summary of the accounts payable bills included for approval is as follows:

Check Date(s): February 3, 2021, February 10, 2021, February 17, 2021,
& March 16, 2021
Fund Fund Description Amount
10 Educational $931,254.56
20 Operations and Maintenance $82,649.81
30 Debt Service $0.00
40 Transportation $71,635.99
50 Municipal Retirement/Social Security $0.00
60 Capital Projects $18,225.00
70 Working Cash $0.00
90 Fire Prevention & Life Safety $0.00
95 Glenbrook Aquatics $5,173.16
96 Community Programs $0.00
99 Student Activities * $53,707.76
Total | $1,162,646.28
* Student Activities payments are included within the attached check registers, but represent
student-funded transactions separate from district-funded transactions.

3801 West Lake Avenue Glenview, lllinois 60026
tel 847-998-6100 glenbrook225.0rg



NORTHFIELD TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 225
PAYMENT OF ACCOUNTS PAYABLE BILLS

WHEREAS lllinois School Code (105 ILCS 5/10-20.19) permits the school board to submit to the
treasurer a certified copy of board minutes, properly signed by the secretary and president, showing all
bills approved for payment by the board and clearly showing to whom, and for what purpose each
payment is to be made by the treasurer, and to what budgetary item each payment shall be debited; and

WHEREAS the board minutes have not yet been approved by the Board of Education;

NOW, THEREFORE Be it Resolved by the Board of Education of Northfield Township High
School District No. 225, Cook County, lllinois, as follows:

Section 1: The amounts of money, as indicated on the Approval of Accounts Payable Bills
attached to and made part of this document, shall be paid to the designated recipients.

Section 2: The President and Secretary are hereby authorized and directed to sign this
Board Order and file or cause the same to be filed with the Treasurer of the Northfield Township School

Treasurer Office.

Section 3: This Board Order shall be in full force and effect upon its adoption.
Upon motion by Member to adopt the above Board Order, seconded by
Member , a roll call vote was taken, and the Members voted as follows:
AYES:
NAYS:
ABSTAIN:
ABSENT:
The President declared the Motion duly carried this 15th day of March, 2021.
BOARD OF EDUCATION OF NORTHFIELD
TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 225,
COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS
By:
Bruce Doughty
President, Board of Education
ATTEST:

Rosanne Williamson
Secretary, Board of Education



AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

H - History Glenbrook High School District 225
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
1/25/2021 GBN - Student Services Procurement Card Office Depot 28.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBN Student Services - Supplies 02/03/2021 10 E 200 2121 4100 20 002120 28.18
Glenbrook North High School - Guidance Services
1/25/2021 GBS - Financial Assistance Procurement Card Beck's Book Store Inc 36.75
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 F/R Textbooks 12853-210309 02/03/2021 10 E 100 1130 3920 10 001001 36.75
Administraton - Financial Aid
1/25/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Adobe Inc 15.93
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 Recurring Monthly Software Subscription 02/03/2021 10 E 100 2660 3160 10 002660 15.93
Administraton - Technology Services
1/25/2021 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Beck's Book Store Inc 16.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBS Sped - Book for Student Support 02/03/2021 10 E 300 2330 4300 30 001300 16.00
Glenbrook South High School - Special Education
1/25/2021 GBN - Social Studies Procurement Card Office Depot -11.27
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBN - General Office Supplies - Refund of Items Not Received 02/03/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001060 -11.27
Glenbrook North High School - Social Studies
1/25/2021 GBA - Instructional Innovation Procurement Card Amazon Business 417.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 ACCESS Testing Equipment 02/03/2021 10 E 100 2225 4100 10 002665 417.00

Administraton - Instructional Innovation
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
1/25/2021 GBN - Special Education Procurement Card AEP Connections LLC 140.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 Registration for Practical Cutting Edge Interventions for Improving Executive  02/03/2021 10 E 200 2330 3320 20 001300 140.00
Function Skills in Students - Webinar 1/27/21 - C Sides
Glenbrook North High School - Special Education
1/25/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Bowling.com -456.01
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 Inadvertent Charge - Credit Received 02/03/2021 10 L 100 4999 0000 00 000000 -456.01
Administraton - Accrual/Summary Accounts
1/25/2021 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Lumin Professional 10.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 Monthly Software Subscription Renewal 1/22/21 - 2/22/21 02/03/2021 10 E 100 2640 3160 10 002640 10.00
Administraton - Human Resources
Department
1/25/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Advance Auto Parts 28.60
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBN CTE Tech Ed - Parts for Autos 02/03/2021 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 28.60
Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education
1/25/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card The Kroger Co 30.71
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies 02/03/2021 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 30.71
Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science
1/25/2021 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Midwest Principals' Center 190.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 Registration for Admin Academy: Leader as Coach 3/4/21 - E Solis 02/03/2021 10 E 100 2300 3125 10 002324 190.00

Administraton - Educational Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
1/25/2021 GBN - Student Services Procurement Card Amazon Business 113.46
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBN - Testing Supplies 02/03/2021 10 E 200 2230 4100 20 002230 113.46
Glenbrook North High School - Assessment & Testing
1/25/2021 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Chicago Bread, LLC 80.79
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBN Hospitality 02/03/2021 99 L 200 4935 0000 20 955100 80.79
Glenbrook North High School - Sports Tournaments
1/25/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card The Kroger Co 175.43
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBS CTE - Grocery Supplies for Culinary 02/03/2021 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 175.43
Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science
1/25/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Pods Moving and Storage 957.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 On-Campus Storage Pods Rentals 1/23/21 - 2/22/21 02/03/2021 20 E 100 2542 3250 10 009010 957.96
Administraton - Custodial Services
1/25/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Bowling.com 456.01
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 Inadvertent Charge - Credit Pending 02/03/2021 10 L 100 4999 0000 00 000000 456.01
Administraton - Accrual/Summary Accounts
1/25/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business 52.74
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 Labeler Printing Tape 02/03/2021 10 E 200 1530 4100 20 005805 52.74

Glenbrook North High School - Auditorium
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
1/25/2021 GBN - Science Procurement Card Amazon Business 104.22
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 Science Club Supplies 02/03/2021 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 903910 104.22

Glenbrook North High School - Science Club

1/25/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business 6.30
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBN CTE FCS - Two-Pack of White Thread 02/03/2021 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 6.30

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

1/25/2021 GBA - Fiscal Services Procurement Card Amazon Business 33.07
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 Business Services - Office Supplies 02/03/2021 10 E 100 2510 4100 10 002510 33.07

Administraton - Business Services

1/25/2021 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Blauer Tactical Systems 49.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBS PE - Recurring Monthly Subscription for Curriculum 02/03/2021 10 E 300 1130 3160 30 001050 49.00

Glenbrook South High School - Physical Education

1/25/2021 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Business 17.10
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBS - Book Order 02/03/2021 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 17.10

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

1/25/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card Prairie Nursery, Inc. -12.41
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 Plants for GBS Pollinator Garden - Sales Tax Refund 02/03/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 -12.41

Glenbrook South High School - Science
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
1/25/2021 GBA - Instructional Innovation Procurement Card Amazon Business 246.12
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 ACCESS Testing Equipment 02/03/2021 10 E 100 2225 4100 10 002665 246.12
Administraton - Instructional Innovation
1/25/2021 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Amazon Business 181.38
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBS Athletics - Girls Basketball Ball Locker 02/03/2021 10 E 300 1510 4100 30 005315 181.38

Glenbrook South High School - Girls Basketball

1/25/2021 GBN - Special Education Procurement Card History Vault from A+E 49.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 Annual Subscription Renewal for Sped History Classes 1/23/21 - 1/22/22 02/03/2021 10 E 200 1212 4200 20 001312 49.99

Glenbrook North High School - Social/Emotional Program

1/25/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card ServSafe 195.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBS CTE - Culinary Servsafe Food Handler Certification 02/03/2021 10 E 300 1400 6400 30 001425 195.00

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science

1/25/2021 GBN - Special Education Procurement Card AEP Connections LLC 140.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 Registration for Effective Interventions for Improving Executive Function 02/03/2021 10 E 200 1220 3320 20 001320 140.00

Skills - Webinar 1/27/21 - K Chilver
Glenbrook North High School - Developmental Learning

Skills
1/25/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 41.42
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBS Auditorium - Shop Supplies 02/03/2021 10 E 300 1530 4100 30 005805 41.42

Glenbrook South High School - Auditorium
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
1/25/2021 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card www.land1.Com 5.87
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 Glenbrook Aquatics - Monthly Domain Service and Support 02/03/2021 95 E 950 3200 3900 95 005505 5.87
Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics
1/25/2021 GBN - Student Services Procurement Card Amazon Business 24.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBN - Testing Supplies 02/03/2021 10 E 200 2230 4100 20 002230 24.98
Glenbrook North High School - Assessment & Testing
1/25/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Rosati's Pizza 81.64
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBS CTE - Department Hospitality 02/03/2021 10 E 300 1400 4900 30 001405 81.64
Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education
1/25/2021 GBS - Financial Assistance Procurement Card Beck's Book Store Inc 36.75
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 F/R Textbooks 13995-217238 02/03/2021 10 E 100 1130 3920 10 001001 36.75
Administraton - Financial Aid
1/25/2021 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Target Corporation 43.06
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBN - Baggies for COVID Test Kits 02/03/2021 20 E 100 2542 4100 10 009010 43.06
Administraton - Custodial Services
1/25/2021 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Spotify USA 9.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBN - Main Gym Music 02/03/2021 10 E 200 1510 4100 20 005100 9.99

Glenbrook North High School - Athletics
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
1/25/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card Beck's Book Store Inc 14.06
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 Shipping Charges to IIT for ESRP Student Project Samples 02/03/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001055 14.06
Glenbrook South High School - Science
1/25/2021 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Amazon Business 225.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBN Softball - Pitching Lane 02/03/2021 10 E 200 1510 4100 20 005350 225.00
Glenbrook North High School - Softball
1/25/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Business 39.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 Plastic Rulers for Chemistry Honors Classroom 02/03/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001055 39.95
Glenbrook South High School - Science
1/25/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Monoprice Inc 165.92
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBS CTE - PLTW Supplies - 3D Printer Filament 02/03/2021 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 004745 165.92
Glenbrook South High School - Carl Perkins Grant
1/25/2021 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card www.1and1.Com 8.71
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 Debate - Monthly Database Fee 02/03/2021 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905820 8.71
Glenbrook North High School - Debate
1/25/2021 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Chicago Bread, LLC -7.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBN Hospitality - Sales Tax Credit 02/03/2021 99 L 200 4935 0000 20 955100 -7.99

Glenbrook North High School - Sports Tournaments
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
1/26/2021 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Amazon Business 239.92
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBN Baseball - Driveline Mini Hitting Plyos 02/03/2021 10 E 200 1510 4100 20 005210 239.92
Glenbrook North High School - Baseball
1/26/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business 8.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 Variety Show - Dance Ensemble Supplies 02/03/2021 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 904120 8.98
Glenbrook North High School - Variety Show
1/26/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Office Depot 22.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 District Office Hospitality 02/03/2021 10 E 100 2610 4900 10 002610 22.94
Administraton - General Administration
1/26/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amazon Business 5.59
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 District Office Custodial Supplies 02/03/2021 20 E 100 2542 4800 10 009010 5.59
Administraton - Custodial Services
1/26/2021 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Beck's Book Store Inc 33.65
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBS - Teddy Bear for New Baby - L Elgass 02/03/2021 10 L 300 4925 0000 30 921050 33.65
Glenbrook South High School - Welfare Fund
1/26/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Business 54.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 Plant Protein Shakes for AP Environmental Science Student Lab 02/03/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 54.99

Glenbrook South High School - Science
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
1/26/2021 GBS - English Procurement Card Amazon Business 9.85
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBS - General Supplies 02/03/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001020 9.85

Glenbrook South High School - English

1/26/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card Office Depot 374.16
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 Toner Cartridges for GBS Science HP Laserjet Printers 02/03/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001055 374.16

Glenbrook South High School - Science

1/26/2021 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card lllinois Tollway 20.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBS Driver's Ed - iPass Auto Replenish 02/03/2021 10 E 300 1700 6400 30 001015 20.00

Glenbrook South High School - Driver Education

1/26/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Pods Moving and Storage 662.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 On-Campus Storage Pods Rentals 1/19/21 - 2/18/21 02/03/2021 20 E 100 2542 3250 10 009010 662.97

Administraton - Custodial Services

1/26/2021 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card Office Depot 95.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 Bottled Water 02/03/2021 10 E 100 2321 4900 10 002320 95.97

Administraton - Superintendent's Office

1/26/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Bowling.com 414.55
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBN Bowling - Supplies 02/03/2021 10 E 200 1510 4100 20 005216 152.25

Glenbrook North High School - Boys Bowling

1/29/2021 GBN Bowling - Supplies 02/03/2021 99 L 200 4935 0000 20 955100 262.30
Glenbrook North High School - Sports Tournaments
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
1/26/2021 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Image Specialties of Glenview Inc 9.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 Nameplate 02/03/2021 10 E 200 2410 4100 20 002410 9.00
Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office
1/26/2021 GBN - Social Studies Procurement Card Office Depot 11.27
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBN - General Office Supplies 02/03/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001060 11.27
Glenbrook North High School - Social Studies
1/26/2021 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Rogue Fitness 873.59
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBS PE & Athletics - Dumbbell Order 02/03/2021 10 E 300 1130 7400 30 001050 873.59
Glenbrook South High School - Physical Education
1/26/2021 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Amazon Business 11.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBS PE - Dance Studio iPhone/iPad Hook up for Music 02/03/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001050 11.99
Glenbrook South High School - Physical Education
1/26/2021 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card JW Pepper & Son Inc 55.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBS - Band Music 02/03/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001045 55.00
Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts
1/26/2021 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Beck's Book Store Inc 32.09
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBS - Teddy Bear for New Baby - K Corcoles 02/03/2021 10 L 300 4925 0000 30 921050 32.09

Glenbrook South High School - Welfare Fund
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
1/26/2021 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Sunset Food Mart Inc 5.89
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 Office Supplies - Transition 02/03/2021 10 E 100 1220 4100 10 001350 5.89
Administraton - Transition Services
1/26/2021 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Business 13.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBS - Book Order 02/03/2021 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 13.99

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

1/27/2021 GBN - Student Services Procurement Card Chicago Bread, LLC 3.09
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBN - Testing Hospitality 1/27/21 02/03/2021 10 E 200 2230 4900 20 002230 3.09

Glenbrook North High School - Assessment & Testing

1/27/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 204.72
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBS Senior Smiles Club - Flowers for Senior Homes 02/03/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900020 204.72

Glenbrook South High School - Club Starter Account

1/27/2021 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Business 1,557.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBA Special Education - PEERS Training Materials FY21 IDEA 02/03/2021 10 E 100 2210 3320 10 004620 1,5657.90

Administraton - IDEA-PL 94-142

1/27/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Edible Connect LLC 61.73
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 Get Well Arrangement for Employee 02/03/2021 10 E 100 2610 4135 10 002610 61.73

Administraton - General Administration

11 of 27




AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
1/27/2021 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card One Hour Translation 19.31
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBS - Mongolian Translation Services - Free Yearbook Info School Email 02/03/2021 10 E 300 2210 3120 30 002210 19.31

Glenbrook South High School - Improvement Of Instruction

1/27/2021 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Business 212.73
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBS - Orchestra Equipment & Supplies 02/03/2021 10 E 300 1130 7400 30 001045 199.98

Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts

1/29/2021 GBS - Orchestra Equipment & Supplies 02/03/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001045 12.75
Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts

1/27/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 742.69
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 Collection Boxes for Student Saliva Samples for COVID Testing 02/03/2021 20 E 100 2542 4100 10 009010 742.69

Administraton - Custodial Services

1/27/2021 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Amazon Business 30.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBN Plant Ops - Office Supplies 02/03/2021 20 E 200 2544 4100 20 009050 30.94

Glenbrook North High School - Building Maintenance

1/27/2021 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card ICTM / lllinois Council of Teachers of Mathematics 160.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBN Math - Annual Membership Dues 2020/21 - M Vasilopoulos 02/03/2021 10 E 100 2640 2404 10 002645 160.00

Administraton - Employee Benefits

1/27/2021 GBS - English Procurement Card Beck's Book Store Inc 5.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBS - Textbook for Teacher 02/03/2021 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001020 5.99

Glenbrook South High School - English
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
1/27/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Varsity Spirit Fashions & Supplies LLC 563.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBS Poms - Show Poms 02/03/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905815 563.50
Glenbrook South High School - Poms
1/27/2021 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card New Trier High School 30.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBS - Registration for Adolescent Health Summit 2/11/21 - K Paplinski 02/03/2021 10 E 300 2121 3320 30 002120 30.00
Glenbrook South High School - Guidance Services
1/27/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Office Depot 56.30
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBN Tech - Refreshments 02/03/2021 10 E 100 2660 4900 10 002660 56.30
Administraton - Technology Services
1/27/2021 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 228.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBN Gym Lobby - Repair Supplies 02/03/2021 20 E 200 2544 4840 20 009050 228.13
Glenbrook North High School - Building Maintenance
1/27/2021 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card R M Petroleum Inc 115.05
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 Gasoline for Grounds 02/03/2021 20 E 300 2543 4640 30 009080 115.05
Glenbrook South High School - Grounds Maintenance
1/27/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card SNO Sites 248.09
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBS - Newspaper Website Hosting Annual Renewal 2020/21 02/03/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903690 248.09

Glenbrook South High School - Newspaper
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
1/27/2021 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card Gas Depot Inc 77.05
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 Gasoline for Grounds 02/03/2021 20 E 300 2543 4640 30 009080 77.05

Glenbrook South High School - Grounds Maintenance

1/27/2021 GBN - Science Procurement Card New Albertsons Inc 3.79
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 Chemistry Lab Supplies 02/03/2021 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 3.79

Glenbrook North High School - Science

1/27/2021 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Business 3.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBS Math - Supplies 02/03/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001040 3.99

Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics

1/27/2021 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Office Depot 145.02
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 Office Supplies 02/03/2021 10 E 100 2640 4100 10 002645 145.02

Administraton - Employee Benefits

1/27/2021 GBA - Instructional Innovation Procurement Card ASCD / Association for Supervision & Curriculum 204.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBA Instructional Innovation - Registration for Leadership Summit: ASCD 02/03/2021 10 E 100 2210 3320 10 004400 204.00

Foundations of Fostering Educator Mental Health and Wellness 1/27/21 -
1/29/21 - R Bretag

Administraton - Title IVA SSAE
1/27/2021 GBS - English Procurement Card Office Depot 42.29
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBS - General Supplies 02/03/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001020 42.29

Glenbrook South High School - English
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
1/27/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business 11.91
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBS Auditorium - Office Supplies 02/03/2021 10 E 300 1530 4100 30 005805 11.91
Glenbrook South High School - Auditorium
1/27/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 742.69
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 Collection Boxes for Student Saliva Samples for COVID Testing 02/03/2021 20 E 100 2542 4100 10 009010 742.69
Administraton - Custodial Services
1/27/2021 GBN - Library Procurement Card Amazon Business 18.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 Book Order - RSD Class 02/03/2021 10 E 200 2222 4300 20 002220 18.99
Glenbrook North High School - Library Services
1/27/2021 GBN - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Business 13.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 Book for Transitions Book Club 02/03/2021 10 E 200 2330 4300 20 001300 13.40
Glenbrook North High School - Special Education
1/28/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business 222.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBS CTE - Woodshop Retractable Cord Reels (5) 02/03/2021 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001405 222.40
Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education
1/28/2021 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Sports Imports Inc 4,013.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBN - Volleyball Standards 02/03/2021 99 L 200 4935 0000 20 955100 4,013.50

Glenbrook North High School - Sports Tournaments
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
1/28/2021 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Amazon Business 83.06
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 Office Supplies 02/03/2021 10 E 100 2640 4100 10 002640 83.06
Administraton - Human Resources
Department
1/28/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card The Kroger Co 7.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBN CTE FCS - Culinary Supplies 02/03/2021 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 7.97
Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science
1/28/2021 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card Office Depot 74.07
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBOC Office Supplies - Interoffice Envelopes, Sugar, Stirrers, Pencils, & 02/03/2021 10 E 500 1212 4100 50 001360 74.07
Markers
Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction
1/28/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Dramatists Play Service, Inc. 40.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 Books for Drama 02/03/2021 10 E 200 1520 4300 20 005825 40.00
Glenbrook North High School - Drama Productions
1/28/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business 136.85
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBN CTE FCS - Culinary Supplies - 2 Pyrex Cups, Measuring Cups, & 02/03/2021 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 003220 136.85
Spoons
Glenbrook North High School - CTEI Grant
1/28/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Beck's Book Store Inc 168.91
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 Return Shipping For Unused Fall Fest Paints 02/03/2021 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900000 168.91

Glenbrook North High School - Student Association
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
1/28/2021 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Business 69.32
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBS Math - Supplies 02/03/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001040 69.32

Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics

1/28/2021 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Boom Learning 25.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBS Math - Power Annual Subscription 02/03/2021 10 E 300 1520 4200 30 005850 25.00

Glenbrook South High School - Mathletes

1/28/2021 GBN - Library Procurement Card TWP Promo 29.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 Washington Post - Annual Unlimited Digital Access Renewal 1/27/21 - 02/03/2021 10 E 200 2222 4400 20 002220 29.00

1/27/22

Glenbrook North High School - Library Services

1/28/2021 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Gas Depot Inc 24.42
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBS Driver's Ed - Gas Refill for Car DE1092 02/03/2021 10 E 300 1700 4640 30 001015 24 .42

Glenbrook South High School - Driver Education

1/28/2021 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card Gas Depot Inc 54.33
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 Gasoline for Grounds 02/03/2021 20 E 300 2543 4640 30 009080 54.33

Glenbrook South High School - Grounds Maintenance

1/28/2021 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card Gas Depot Inc 47.51
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 Gasoline for Grounds 02/03/2021 20 E 300 2543 4640 30 009080 47.51

Glenbrook South High School - Grounds Maintenance
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

1/28/2021 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card Szechwan North 62.30

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

1/29/2021 GBN Math Department - Preparing for 8th Grade Content Assessment 02/03/2021 10 E 200 1130 4900 20 001040 62.30
Hospitality

Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics

1/28/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Comcast Cable 372.55
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 Northfield Bus Depot Internet and Phone Services 1/5/21 - 2/4/21 02/03/2021 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 372.55

Administraton - Technology Services

1/28/2021 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Amazon Business 599.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBS PE - Speakers 02/03/2021 10 E 300 1130 7400 30 001050 599.50

Glenbrook South High School - Physical Education

1/28/2021 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Amazon Business 50.33
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBN - Office Supplies 02/03/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001030 50.33

Glenbrook North High School - World Language

1/28/2021 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Amazon Business 6.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBN - Office Supplies 02/03/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001030 6.99

Glenbrook North High School - World Language

1/28/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Concord Theatricals 17.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 Books for Drama 02/03/2021 10 E 200 1520 4300 20 005825 17.98

Glenbrook North High School - Drama Productions
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
1/28/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Apple Computer Inc 2.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 Larger Device Protective Sleeve for Visual Accommodations 02/03/2021 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 2.80
Administraton - Technology Services
1/28/2021 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Beck's Book Store Inc -16.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBS Sped - Credit of Book for Student Support 02/03/2021 10 E 300 2330 4300 30 001300 -16.00
Glenbrook South High School - Special Education
1/28/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business 7.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 Competition Materials/Supplies 02/03/2021 10 E 200 1520 4100 20 005835 7.98
Glenbrook North High School - Forensics
1/28/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card The Kroger Co 136.70
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBS CTE - Grocery Supplies for Culinary Kits 02/03/2021 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 136.70
Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science
1/28/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Apple Computer Inc 74.32
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 Larger Device Protective Sleeve for Visual Accommodations 02/03/2021 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 74.32
Administraton - Technology Services
1/28/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Office Depot 103.44
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 District Office Supplies & Hospitality 02/03/2021 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 91.97
Administraton - General Administration
1/29/2021 District Office Supplies & Hospitality 02/03/2021 10 E 100 2610 4900 10 002610 11.47

Administraton - General Administration
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
1/28/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Edible Connect LLC -61.73
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 Get Well Arrangement for Employee - Refunded 02/03/2021 10 E 100 2610 4135 10 002610 -61.73
Administraton - General Administration
1/28/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business 226.27
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBN CTE FCS - Culinary Supplies - Spatulas, 5 Biscuit Cutters, Tongs, &5  02/03/2021 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 003220 226.27
Utensil Sets
Glenbrook North High School - CTEI Grant
1/29/2021 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Business 118.86
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBS - Book Order 02/03/2021 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 118.86
Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
1/29/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Business 999.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBN AV Accessories 02/03/2021 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 999.90
Administraton - Technology Services
1/29/2021 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Office Depot 55.07
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBS PE - Office Supplies - Pens, Post-It Notes, & White-Out 02/03/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001050 55.07
Glenbrook South High School - Physical Education
1/29/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Lakeview Rubber Stamp 163.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 Payroll Date & Time Stamps 02/03/2021 10 E 100 2510 4100 10 002510 163.25

Administraton - Business Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
1/29/2021 GBS - Dean's Office Procurement Card Beck's Book Store Inc 2.15
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBS Dean's Office - Supplies 02/03/2021 10 E 300 2111 4100 30 002110 2.15

Glenbrook South High School - Dean's Office

1/29/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Business 250.77
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBS AV Accessories 02/03/2021 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 250.77

Administraton - Technology Services

1/29/2021 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Amazon Business 19.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBS Athletics - Boys Lacrosse Equipment 02/03/2021 10 E 300 1510 4100 30 005240 19.95

Glenbrook South High School - Boys Lacrosse

1/29/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Sweetwater Sound, Inc. 526.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 Keyboard Amp & Keyboard Pedal for Orchestra 02/03/2021 10 E 200 1130 7400 20 001045 526.98

Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts

1/29/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 63.48
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBS CTE - Woodworking Supplies 02/03/2021 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 004745 63.48

Glenbrook South High School - Carl Perkins Grant

1/29/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card Rainbow Mealworms 11.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 Shipping for Orange Isopods for Horticulture Classroom 02/03/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001055 11.50

Glenbrook South High School - Science
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
1/29/2021 GBN - Student Services Procurement Card Psychotherapy Networker 249.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBN - Registration for 2021 Virtual Symposium Experience - Virtual 3/18/21 - 02/03/2021 10 E 200 2121 3320 20 002120 249.99

3/21/21 - P Wagner
Glenbrook North High School - Guidance Services

1/29/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Robert McNeel & Associates 295.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBS CTE - Rhino 7 Lab License Upgrade 02/03/2021 10 E 300 1400 3160 30 001405 295.00

Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education

1/29/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card GrubHub 20.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 Spartan of the Week - Gift Cards 1/29/21 02/03/2021 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900000 20.00

Glenbrook North High School - Student Association

1/29/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business 122.66
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 gBS CTE - Culinary Supplies - Food Storage Containers and Disposable 02/03/2021 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 003220 122.66

ups
’ Glenbrook South High School - CTEI Grant

1/29/2021 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Office Depot 29.56
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 Office Supplies 02/03/2021 10 E 100 2640 4100 10 002640 29.56

Administraton - Human Resources
Department

1/29/2021 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card Office Depot 59.43
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBOC Office Supplies 02/03/2021 10 E 500 1212 4100 50 001360 59.43

Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
1/29/2021 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card One Hour Translation 53.07
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBS - Mongolian Translation Services - Free Yearbook Info School Email 02/03/2021 10 E 300 2210 3120 30 002210 53.07

Glenbrook South High School - Improvement Of Instruction

1/29/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Office Depot 46.32
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 District Office Hospitality 02/03/2021 10 E 100 2610 4900 10 002610 46.32

Administraton - General Administration

1/29/2021 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Chicago Bread, LLC 148.28
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 Hospitality for Equity Committee Meeting 02/03/2021 10 E 200 2410 4900 20 002410 148.28

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office

1/29/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Comcast Cable 104.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBN Television Services 1/11/21 - 2/10/21 02/03/2021 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 104.90

Administraton - Technology Services

1/29/2021 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 433.56
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBN - Storage Bins for Athletics 02/03/2021 10 E 200 1510 3230 20 005100 290.68

Glenbrook North High School - Athletics

1/29/2021 GBN - Storage Bins for Athletics 02/03/2021 10 E 200 1510 4100 20 005100 142.88
Glenbrook North High School - Athletics

1/29/2021 GBN - Science Procurement Card Flinn Scientific Inc 67.15
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 Chemistry Lab Supplies 02/03/2021 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 67.15

Glenbrook North High School - Science
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
1/29/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business 47.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBN CTE FCS - Culinary Supplies 02/03/2021 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 47.50

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

1/29/2021 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Avant Assessment LLC 5.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBN - Language Testing Fees 02/03/2021 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001030 5.00

Glenbrook North High School - World Language

1/29/2021 GBN - Library Procurement Card Amazon Business 13.04
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 Book Order - Eating Animals 02/03/2021 10 E 200 2222 4300 20 002220 13.04

Glenbrook North High School - Library Services

1/29/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Vistaprint 33.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 Glenbrook 225 Business Cards 02/03/2021 10 E 100 2510 4100 10 002510 33.99

Administraton - Business Services

1/29/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Business 409.30
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBN AV Accessories 02/03/2021 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 409.30

Administraton - Technology Services

1/29/2021 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Avant Assessment LLC 5.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBN - Language Testing Fees 02/03/2021 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001030 5.00

Glenbrook North High School - World Language
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Department

Payment Type

AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Amount

1/29/2021 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Elevate Sports Ventures, LLC 199.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBS Athletics - Boys Lacrosse Equipment 02/03/2021 10 E 300 1510 4100 30 005240 199.99

Glenbrook South High School - Boys Lacrosse

1/29/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card South River Technologies, Inc. 599.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBA - Titan FTP Renewal through 1/19/22 02/03/2021 10 E 100 2660 3160 10 002660 599.00

Administraton - Technology Services

1/29/2021 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Avant Assessment LLC 15.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBN - Language Testing Fees 02/03/2021 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001030 15.00

Glenbrook North High School - World Language

1/29/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Freestyle Sales Company 627.60
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 Photographic Instructional/Testing Materials 02/03/2021 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001005 627.60

Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts

1/29/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Rosati's Pizza 52.46
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBS CTE - Department Hospitality 02/03/2021 10 E 300 1400 4900 30 001405 52.46

Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education

1/29/2021 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card First Goal LLC 777.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBS Athletics - Boys & Girls Lacrosse Equipment 02/03/2021 10 E 300 1510 4100 30 005240 388.60

Glenbrook South High School - Boys Lacrosse
1/29/2021 GBS Athletics - Boys & Girls Lacrosse Equipment 02/03/2021 10 E 300 1510 4100 30 005340 388.60

Glenbrook South High School - Girls Lacrosse
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
1/29/2021 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Business 8.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBS Math - Supplies 02/03/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001040 8.97
Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics
1/29/2021 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Amazon Business -119.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBN - Annual Prime Membership Renewal - Refund 02/03/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001030 -119.00
Glenbrook North High School - World Language
1/29/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Jackbox Games 9.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBS CTE - PLTW - Activity Game for Glenview Got STEAM Outreach Event  02/03/2021 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001405 9.99
Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education
1/29/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Pappi's Pizza 36.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBS CTE - Department Hospitality 02/03/2021 10 E 300 1400 4900 30 001405 36.50
Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education
1/29/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card ProSafety 307.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
1/29/2021 GBS CTE - Safety Glasses for Semester 2 Classes 02/03/2021 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 004745 307.20

Glenbrook South High School - Carl Perkins Grant
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Summary by Fund

Glenbrook High School District 225

Fund

Amount

10 - Education Fund

20 - Operations & Maintenance Fund
95 - Glenbrook Aquatics

99 - Student Activities Fund

16,501.87
3,707.97
5.87
5,675.73

25,891.44
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H - History Glenbrook High School District 225
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
2/1/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business 105.89
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBS VShow - Costume Pants 02/10/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904120 105.89
Glenbrook South High School - Variety Show
2/1/2021 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Business 9.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 District Supplies - Office Hospitality 02/10/2021 10 E 100 2321 4900 10 002320 9.99
Administraton - Superintendent's Office
2/1/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business 44 .48
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBS VShow - Ballet Dress 02/10/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904120 44 .48
Glenbrook South High School - Variety Show
2/1/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Yipes! Online 1,710.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBS Poms - Warm-Ups 02/10/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905815 1,710.00
Glenbrook South High School - Poms
2/1/2021 GBN - Social Studies Procurement Card Amazon Business 19.23
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBN - Book for Department Reading 02/10/2021 10 E 200 1130 4300 20 001060 19.23
Glenbrook North High School - Social Studies
2/1/2021 GBS - Library Procurement Card Acco Brands Usa Llc 63.87
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBS - Supplies 02/10/2021 10 E 300 2222 4100 30 002220 63.87

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
2/1/2021 GBA - Fiscal Services Procurement Card Amazon Business 7.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 Business Services - Office Supplies 02/10/2021 10 E 100 2510 4100 10 002510 7.99
Administraton - Business Services
2/1/2021 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Fremont-Metro LLC 209.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 CPA Storage 2/17/21 - 3/16/21 02/10/2021 10 E 200 2410 3250 20 002410 209.00
Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office
2/1/2021 GBN - Student Services Procurement Card Amazon Business 4418
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBN - Books 02/10/2021 10 E 200 2121 4300 20 002125 4418
Glenbrook North High School - College Resource Center
2/1/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business 7.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBS Key Club - St. Patrick's Day Supplies 02/10/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903580 7.99
Glenbrook South High School - Key Club
2/1/2021 GBN - Library Procurement Card Amazon Business 66.44
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 Library Supplies - Binders 02/10/2021 10 E 200 2222 4100 20 002220 66.44
Glenbrook North High School - Library Services
2/1/2021 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Fusion Sport 2,465.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBN - Smart 2 Timing Gate System 02/10/2021 99 L 200 4935 0000 20 955100 2,465.00

Glenbrook North High School - Sports Tournaments
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
2/1/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Discount Dance Supply -71.04
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBS Poms - Returned Costumes 02/10/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905815 -71.04

Glenbrook South High School - Poms

2/1/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business 477.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBN CTE - Cabinet for Culinary Classroom 02/10/2021 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 003220 477.95

Glenbrook North High School - CTEI Grant

2/1/2021 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card Office Depot 23.52
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBN Math Department - General Supplies for MEC 02/10/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001040 23.52

Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics

2/1/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Goodwill Industries of Metropolitan Chicago Inc 179.72
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBS VShow - Costumes 02/10/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904120 179.72

Glenbrook South High School - Variety Show

2/1/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card PetSmart 193.41
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 Filter Cartridges and Food for Biology Room Fish Tanks 02/10/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001055 193.41

Glenbrook South High School - Science

2/1/2021 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card Office Depot 21.92
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBN Math Department - General Supplies for MEC 02/10/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001040 21.92

Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
2/1/2021 GBS - Financial Assistance Procurement Card Beck's Book Store Inc 7.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 F/R Textbooks 13827-236804 02/10/2021 10 E 100 1130 3920 10 001001 7.99
Administraton - Financial Aid
2/1/2021 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card JW Pepper & Son Inc 88.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBS - Band Music 02/10/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001045 88.00
Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts
2/1/2021 GBS - Financial Assistance Procurement Card Beck's Book Store Inc 7.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 F/R Textbooks 12940-236800 02/10/2021 10 E 100 1130 3920 10 001001 7.99
Administraton - Financial Aid
2/1/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Apple Computer Inc 0.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 Apple iCloud 50GB Monthly Storage Plan 02/10/2021 10 E 200 1530 4100 20 005805 0.99
Glenbrook North High School - Auditorium
2/1/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Northern lllinois Transplant House Corp. 50.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 Memorial Donation - Mother-in-Law of Employee D Briggs 02/10/2021 10 L 200 4925 0000 20 921050 50.00
Glenbrook North High School - Welfare Fund
2/1/2021 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Business 27.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBS - Book Order 02/10/2021 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 27.00

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
2/1/2021 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Business 19.75
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBS Math - Supplies 02/10/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001040 19.75
Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics
2/1/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card GrubHub 25.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 Gift Card Donation for Employee - P Jaje 02/10/2021 10 L 200 4925 0000 20 921050 25.00
Glenbrook North High School - Welfare Fund
2/1/2021 GBA - Fiscal Services Procurement Card www.Tax1099.com 35.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 Business Services - 1099-NEC Direct-to-State e-Filing Services for 2020 02/10/2021 10 E 100 2520 3120 10 002520 35.90
Calendar Year
Administraton - Fiscal Services
2/1/2021 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Business 31.48
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBS Math - Supplies 02/10/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001040 31.48
Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics
2/1/2021 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Psychological Assessment Resources Inc -480.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBA Special Education - Psych Testing Supplies - FY21 IDEA - Credit for 02/10/2021 10 E 100 2140 4100 10 004620 -480.00
Return
Administraton - IDEA-PL 94-142
2/1/2021 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card R M Petroleum Inc 309.32
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 Gasoline for Grounds 02/10/2021 20 E 300 2543 4640 30 009080 309.32

Glenbrook South High School - Grounds Maintenance
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
2/1/2021 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Business 41.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBS - Book Order 02/10/2021 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 41.97
Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
2/1/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Sam's Club/Synchrony Bank 9.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBN CTE - Supplies for Culinary Class 02/10/2021 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 9.98
Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science
2/1/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card TSA Chicago 264.81
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBS VShow - Costumes 02/10/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904120 264.81
Glenbrook South High School - Variety Show
2/1/2021 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card Office Depot 159.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBN Math Department - General Supplies for MEC 02/10/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001040 159.96
Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics
2/1/2021 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 249.83
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 Step Garbage Can and Coat Rack for Spartan Conference Room 02/10/2021 10 E 200 2410 7400 20 002410 249.83
Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office
2/1/2021 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 529.04
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 Peer Group - Supplies & Board Games 02/10/2021 10 E 200 2121 4100 20 002126 529.04

Glenbrook North High School - Peer Group
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
2/1/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Sam's Club/Synchrony Bank 146.27
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBN CTE - Groceries for Culinary Class 02/10/2021 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 003220 146.27
Glenbrook North High School - CTEI Grant
2/1/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business 18.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 Competition Materials/Supplies 02/10/2021 10 E 200 1520 4100 20 005835 18.00
Glenbrook North High School - Forensics
2/1/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Business 103.92
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 Camera Bags to Replace Worn Bags 02/10/2021 10 E 200 1130 7400 20 001005 103.92
Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts
2/1/2021 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card Office Depot 31.47
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBN Math Department - General Supplies for MEC 02/10/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001040 31.47
Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics
2/1/2021 GBN - Library Procurement Card Office Depot 16.72
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 Library Supplies - Hospitality 02/10/2021 10 E 200 2222 4900 20 002220 16.72
Glenbrook North High School - Library Services
2/1/2021 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Sheffield Pottery Inc 104.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBS - Art Instructional Materials 02/10/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001005 104.40

Glenbrook South High School - Visual Arts
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
2/1/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business 21.44
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 Competition Materials/Supplies 02/10/2021 10 E 200 1520 4100 20 005835 21.44

Glenbrook North High School - Forensics

2/1/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Paypal Canderson70 EB 35.04
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 Replacement Camera 02/10/2021 10 E 200 1130 7400 20 001005 35.04

Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts

2/1/2021 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Amazon Business 39.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 Headphones with Microphone for Teacher of Hearing Impaired Student 02/10/2021 10 E 300 2121 4100 30 002120 39.99

Glenbrook South High School - Guidance Services

2/1/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card New Albertsons Inc 96.14
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBN CTE - Groceries for Culinary Class 02/10/2021 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 003220 96.14

Glenbrook North High School - CTEI Grant

2/1/2021 GBN - Library Procurement Card Office Depot 25.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 Library Supplies 02/10/2021 10 E 200 2222 4100 20 002220 25.95

Glenbrook North High School - Library Services

2/1/2021 GBN - English Procurement Card Amazon Business 59.68
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBN - Lit Circle Books - Teacher Copies 02/10/2021 10 E 200 1130 4300 20 001020 59.68

Glenbrook North High School - English
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
2/1/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business 119.85
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBS VShow - Costume Pants 02/10/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904120 119.85
Glenbrook South High School - Variety Show
2/1/2021 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Business 17.09
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBS - Book Order 02/10/2021 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 17.09
Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
2/1/2021 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Office Depot 51.35
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBN Principal's Office - Hospitality 02/10/2021 10 E 200 2410 4900 20 002410 51.35
Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office
2/1/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Business 33.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBA Tech - Office Refreshments 02/10/2021 10 E 100 2660 4900 10 002660 33.00
Administraton - Technology Services
2/1/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 25.92
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBN CTE - Groceries for Culinary Class 02/10/2021 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 25.92
Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science
2/1/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card SheetMusicPlus.com 91.74
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 Band Music 02/10/2021 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001045 91.74

Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
2/2/2021 GBN - Science Procurement Card Bug Biting Plants 311.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 Plant Science Class Materials 02/10/2021 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 311.98
Glenbrook North High School - Science
2/2/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Business 160.12
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 Broadcasting - SanDisk Memory Cards 02/10/2021 10 E 200 1400 4100 20 001410 160.12
Glenbrook North High School - Broadcasting
2/2/2021 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Amazon Business 23.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBS PE - Felt Tip Pens 02/10/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001050 23.88
Glenbrook South High School - Physical Education
2/2/2021 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Rapsodo, Inc. 4,395.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBN - Rapsodo Hitting System 02/10/2021 99 L 200 4935 0000 20 955100 4,395.00
Glenbrook North High School - Sports Tournaments
2/2/2021 GBA - Fiscal Services Procurement Card USA Fencing 500.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 Great Lakes High School Fencing League - Membership Dues for 2020/21 02/10/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903350 500.00
Glenbrook South High School - Fencing Club
2/2/2021 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card Gas Depot Inc 66.27
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 Gasoline for Grounds 02/10/2021 20 E 300 2543 4640 30 009080 66.27

Glenbrook South High School - Grounds Maintenance
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
2/2/2021 GBN - Science Procurement Card Amazon Business 32.61
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 General Office Supplies 02/10/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001055 32.61
Glenbrook North High School - Science
2/2/2021 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card Gas Depot Inc 49.39
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 Gasoline for Grounds 02/10/2021 20 E 300 2543 4640 30 009080 49.39
Glenbrook South High School - Grounds Maintenance
2/2/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Business 34.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 Kleenex for Science Classrooms 02/10/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001055 34.20
Glenbrook South High School - Science
2/2/2021 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Waste Management 26.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBN Waste Disposal - 1-Yard Recycle Bins 02/10/2021 20 E 200 2542 3760 20 009010 26.50
Glenbrook North High School - Custodial Services
2/2/2021 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Acutrak Solutions 106.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBS - Equipment Repair 02/10/2021 10 E 300 1130 3230 30 001045 106.94
Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts
2/2/2021 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Blick Art Materials 56.33
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBS - Art Classroom Materials 02/10/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001005 56.33

Glenbrook South High School - Visual Arts
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type

Transaction Amount

2/2/2021 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card The Kroger Co 5.58
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBOC Hospitality - Coffee Creamer 02/10/2021 10 E 500 1212 4900 50 001360 5.58

Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction

2/2/2021 GBN - English Procurement Card Amazon Business 13.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBN - USB-C Extension Cable 02/10/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001020 13.80

Glenbrook North High School - English

2/2/2021 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Amazon Business 70.39
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 Snacks and Supplies for Nurse's Office 02/10/2021 10 E 300 2130 4900 30 002130 48.40

Glenbrook South High School - Health Services
2/5/2021 Snacks and Supplies for Nurse's Office 02/10/2021 10 E 300 2130 4100 30 002130 21.99
Glenbrook South High School - Health Services

2/2/2021 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Office Depot 27.16
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 Bottled Water for Nurse's Office 02/10/2021 10 E 300 2130 4900 30 002130 27.16

Glenbrook South High School - Health Services

2/2/2021 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card AAU 78.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 AAU Membership Renewal for Dive Coach 02/10/2021 95 E 950 3200 6400 95 005515 78.00

Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics-Diving

2/2/2021 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card USA Diving, Inc. 160.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 Membership Renewal for Dive Coach 02/10/2021 95 E 950 3200 6400 95 005515 160.95

Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics-Diving
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type

Transaction Amount

2/2/2021 GBS - English Procurement Card Amazon Business 45.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBS - Books Needed for AP Language Teachers 02/10/2021 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001020 45.00

Glenbrook South High School - English

2/2/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card Flinn Scientific Inc 163.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 Nitrile Gloves for Student Labs 02/10/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 163.20

Glenbrook South High School - Science

2/2/2021 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Amazon Business 49.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 Audio-Wipes for Nurse's Office 02/10/2021 10 E 300 2130 4100 30 002130 49.95

Glenbrook South High School - Health Services

2/2/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business 810.71
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBS VShow - Tops & Pants 02/10/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904120 810.71

Glenbrook South High School - Variety Show

2/2/2021 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card Office Depot 323.55
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBN Math Department - General Supplies & Office Hospitality 02/10/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001040 296.39

Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics
2/5/2021 GBN Math Department - General Supplies & Office Hospitality 02/10/2021 10 E 200 1130 4900 20 001040 27.16
Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics

2/2/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business 87.51
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBS VShow - Moto Biker Pants 02/10/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904120 87.51

Glenbrook South High School - Variety Show
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
2/2/2021 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Indeed, Inc. 309.17
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 Employee Recruitment Services for January 2021 02/10/2021 10 E 100 2640 3525 10 002640 309.17
Administraton - Human Resources
Department
2/2/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business 119.04
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBS VShow - Jogger Pants 02/10/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904120 119.04

Glenbrook South High School - Variety Show

2/2/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card Flinn Scientific Inc 266.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 Protein Synthesis Demonstration Model for Biology Honors 02/10/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 266.90

Glenbrook South High School - Science

2/2/2021 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card Nasco Fort Atkinson 224.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBN Math Department - General Supplies for MEC 02/10/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001040 175.64

Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics

2/5/2021 GBN Math Department - General Supplies for MEC 02/10/2021 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001040 48.56
Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics

2/2/2021 GBN - Library Procurement Card Amazon Business 21.16
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 Book Order - Man in the High Castle 02/10/2021 10 E 200 2222 4300 20 002220 21.16

Glenbrook North High School - Library Services

2/2/2021 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card AAU 18.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 AAU Membership Renewal for Dive Coach 02/10/2021 95 E 950 3200 6400 95 005515 18.00

Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics-Diving
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
2/2/2021 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Business 28.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBS Math - Book Order 02/10/2021 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001040 28.95

Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics

2/3/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Grill House 72.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 Food Drive - Team Captain Hospitality 02/10/2021 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900000 72.50

Glenbrook North High School - Student Association

2/3/2021 GBN - Science Procurement Card Amazon Business 111.60
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 Plant Science Supplies 02/10/2021 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 111.60

Glenbrook North High School - Science

2/3/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Apple Computer Inc -4.37
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 Partial Sales Tax Refund 02/10/2021 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 -4.37

Administraton - Technology Services

2/3/2021 GBS - English Procurement Card Amazon Business 79.27
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBS - Textbook for the English Department Teachers 02/10/2021 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001020 79.27

Glenbrook South High School - English

2/3/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Midwest Principals' Center 190.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBS CTE - Registration for Leader as Coach - Webinar 3/4/21 - D Hall 02/10/2021 10 E 300 1400 3320 30 001415 190.00

Glenbrook South High School - Business Education
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
2/3/2021 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card USA Diving, Inc. 160.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 Membership Renewal for Dive Coach 02/10/2021 95 E 950 3200 6400 95 005515 160.95
Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics-Diving
2/3/2021 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Office Depot 165.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBS PE - Coffee, Tape, & Black Pens 02/10/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001050 17.43
Glenbrook South High School - Physical Education
2/5/2021 GBS PE - Coffee, Tape, & Black Pens 02/10/2021 10 E 300 1130 4900 30 001050 148.07
Glenbrook South High School - Physical Education
2/3/2021 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Beck's Book Store Inc 32.12
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBS - Teddy Bear for New Baby - J Pasqualin 02/10/2021 10 L 300 4925 0000 30 921050 32.12
Glenbrook South High School - Welfare Fund
2/3/2021 GBS - Financial Assistance Procurement Card Beck's Book Store Inc 7.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 F/R Textbooks 12859-236221 02/10/2021 10 E 100 1130 3920 10 001001 7.99
Administraton - Financial Aid
2/3/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 22.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 Inadvertent Charge - Credit Pending 02/10/2021 10 E 200 1400 4100 20 001405 22.97
Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education
2/3/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business 99.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBS CTE - PLTW - Mini Prusa Steel Sheet 02/10/2021 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001405 99.94

Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
2/3/2021 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Wooter Apparel Inc 322.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBN - Boys Bowling Jerseys 02/10/2021 99 L 200 4935 0000 20 955100 322.49

Glenbrook North High School - Sports Tournaments

2/3/2021 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 93.93
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 Supplies 02/10/2021 10 E 200 2410 4100 20 002410 93.93

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office

2/3/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card lllinois Science Olympiad 400.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 Science Olympiad - Registration Fees 2020/21 02/10/2021 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 903910 400.00

Glenbrook North High School - Science Club

2/3/2021 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Customlink 551.87
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBN - Girls Bowling Jerseys 02/10/2021 99 L 200 4935 0000 20 955100 551.87

Glenbrook North High School - Sports Tournaments

2/3/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Apple Computer Inc -2.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 Partial Sales Tax Refund 02/10/2021 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 -2.80

Administraton - Technology Services

2/3/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services -22.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 Inadvertent Charge - Credit Received 02/10/2021 10 E 200 1400 4100 20 001405 -22.97

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
2/3/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Freestyle Sales Company 175.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 Instructional/Testing Materials for Photography 02/10/2021 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001005 175.98
Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts
2/3/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business 294.85
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBN CTE - Culinary Senior Foods - Measuring Cup Sets (4), Utensil Sets 02/10/2021 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 003220 294.85
(6), & Tongs (5)
Glenbrook North High School - CTEI Grant
2/3/2021 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Office Depot 17.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 District Supplies - Office Hospitality 02/10/2021 10 E 100 2321 4900 10 002320 17.49
Administraton - Superintendent's Office
2/3/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business 195.63
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBN CTE - Culinary Senior Foods - Measuring Cup Sets (4), Wooden 02/10/2021 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 003220 195.63
Spoons (12), & Crepe Pans (2)
Glenbrook North High School - CTEI Grant
2/3/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business 14.30
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBN CTE Tech Ed - Wood Engraver 02/10/2021 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 14.30
Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education
2/3/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card The Kroger Co 171.56
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBS CTE - Grocery Supplies for Foods Class - Guac Demo 02/10/2021 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 171.56

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
2/3/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business -9.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBN CTE - Refund for Broken Pyrex Cup 02/10/2021 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 -9.50

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

2/3/2021 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 8.58
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 Supplies for Principal's Office 02/10/2021 10 E 200 2410 4100 20 002410 8.58

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office

2/3/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Comcast Cable 507.67
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBA Television Services 1/13/21 - 2/12/21 02/10/2021 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 507.67

Administraton - Technology Services

2/3/2021 GBN - English Procurement Card Amazon Business 9.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBN - Digital Movie 02/10/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001020 9.99

Glenbrook North High School - English

2/3/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Goodwill Industries of Metropolitan Chicago Inc 120.32
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBS VShow - Costumes 02/10/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904120 120.32

Glenbrook South High School - Variety Show

2/3/2021 GBN - Science Procurement Card Carolina Biological Supply 191.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 Biology Demo Supplies 02/10/2021 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 191.97

Glenbrook North High School - Science
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
2/3/2021 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card One Hour Translation 45.57
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 Translation Services - Spring College Visits Email 02/10/2021 10 E 300 2210 3120 30 002210 4557
Glenbrook South High School - Improvement Of Instruction
2/3/2021 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Speedway LLC 24.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBS Driver's Ed - Refuel for Car 1092DE 02/10/2021 10 E 300 1700 4640 30 001015 24.00
Glenbrook South High School - Driver Education
2/3/2021 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card New Albertsons Inc 41.26
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBS Athletics - Refreshments 02/10/2021 10 E 300 1510 4900 30 005100 41.26
Glenbrook South High School - Athletics
2/3/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 36.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBN CTE Tech Ed - Klean Strip Lacquer Thinner (2) - Receipt 2 of 2 02/10/2021 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 36.95
Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education
2/3/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card ILMEA/Illinois Music Educators Assoc 15.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 ILMEA Band Composition Entries 02/10/2021 10 E 200 1130 6500 20 001045 15.00
Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts
2/4/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card PetSmart 34.55
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 Water Conditioner for Biology Room Fish Tanks 02/10/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001055 34.55

Glenbrook South High School - Science
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
2/4/2021 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Business -1.65
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBS - Pre-Order Price Protection Refund 02/10/2021 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 -1.65
Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
2/4/2021 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Business 79.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBS Math - Supplies 02/10/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001040 79.95
Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics
2/4/2021 GBA - Fiscal Services Procurement Card North Light Color 2,174.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 Technology Services - Printer Supplies 02/10/2021 10 E 100 2660 4100 10 002660 2,174.00
Administraton - Technology Services
2/4/2021 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Gilman Gear 1,925.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBN - Lacrosse Goals 02/10/2021 99 L 200 4935 0000 20 955100 1,925.00
Glenbrook North High School - Sports Tournaments
2/4/2021 GBN - Special Education Procurement Card Office Depot 14.70
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 Supplies for Incoming Freshman Files 02/10/2021 10 E 200 2330 4100 20 001300 14.70
Glenbrook North High School - Special Education
2/4/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Apple Computer Inc 9.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 Apple Music Monthly Membership 02/10/2021 10 E 200 1530 4100 20 005805 9.99

Glenbrook North High School - Auditorium
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
2/4/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business 20.74
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBS VShow - Comedy Troupe Veggies 02/10/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904120 20.74
Glenbrook South High School - Variety Show
2/4/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business 487.53
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBS VShow - Boots and Pants 02/10/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904120 487.53
Glenbrook South High School - Variety Show
2/4/2021 GBA - Operations Procurement Card Beck's Book Store Inc 17.91
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBA - Shipping to Return AEDs 02/10/2021 10 E 100 2574 3410 10 002574 17.91
Administraton - Printing and Duplicating
2/4/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card JW Pepper & Son Inc 15.56
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 Drop Ship Charge for Choir Music 02/10/2021 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001045 15.56
Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts
2/4/2021 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Office Depot 4.29
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBS PE - Black Pens 02/10/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001050 4.29
Glenbrook South High School - Physical Education
2/4/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card EIG BlueHost.com 17.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBS CTE - Domain Name Annual Renewal through 2/17/22 02/10/2021 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001405 17.99

Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
2/4/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Target Corporation 39.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 Valentines for Veterans Supplies 02/10/2021 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 903330 39.96
Glenbrook North High School - Envolve
2/4/2021 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 97.61
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBN - Rubber Matting for Turf 02/10/2021 10 E 200 1510 4100 20 005100 97.61
Glenbrook North High School - Athletics
2/4/2021 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Business 12.89
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBS - Book Order 02/10/2021 10 E 300 2210 4300 30 002210 12.89
Glenbrook South High School - Improvement Of Instruction
2/4/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Multiple Shops 71.76
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 Variety Show - Student Director Gifts - Bracelets & Keychains 02/10/2021 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 904120 71.76
Glenbrook North High School - Variety Show
2/4/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Business 42.87
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 VShow - Props for Express Number 02/10/2021 10 L 200 4920 0000 20 001045 42.87
Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts
2/4/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business 9.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBS Mural Club - Cutting Mat 02/10/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903660 9.99

Glenbrook South High School - Mural Club
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
2/4/2021 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card DeltaMath Solutions, LLC 45.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBS Math - DeltaMath Subscription 2020/21 02/10/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001040 45.00

Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics

2/4/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Business 999.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBS Tech - Projector Replacement Lamps 02/10/2021 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 999.90

Administraton - Technology Services

2/4/2021 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card JW Pepper & Son Inc 25.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBS - Band Music 02/10/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001045 25.00

Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts

2/4/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business 95.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBN CTE - Culinary Supplies - 6 Sets of 8 Baking Cups 02/10/2021 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 003220 95.94

Glenbrook North High School - CTEI Grant

2/4/2021 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card lllinois Tollway 20.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBS Driver's Ed - iPass Auto-Replenish 02/10/2021 10 E 300 1700 6400 30 001015 20.00

Glenbrook South High School - Driver Education

2/4/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 35.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBN CTE Tech Ed - Dewalt Band Clips (2) - Receipt 1 of 2 02/10/2021 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 35.94

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
2/4/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card JW Pepper & Son Inc 56.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 Choir Music 02/10/2021 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001045 56.25

Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts

2/4/2021 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Avant Assessment LLC 457.70
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBN - Language Testing Fees 02/10/2021 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001030 457.70

Glenbrook North High School - World Language

2/4/2021 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Elevation Sports Inc 339.84
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBS Athletics - Boys Lacrosse Coaches Apparel 02/10/2021 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955240 339.84

Glenbrook South High School - Lacrosse - Boys

2/4/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Office Depot -46.32
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 District Office Hospitality - Credit 02/10/2021 10 E 100 2610 4900 10 002610 -46.32

Administraton - General Administration

2/4/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business -82.11
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 Amazon Prime Annual Membership Renewal 10/12/20 - 10/11/21 - Refunded 02/10/2021 10 E 200 1530 4100 20 005805 -82.11

Glenbrook North High School - Auditorium

2/4/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Goodwill Industries of Metropolitan Chicago Inc 89.37
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBS VShow - Costumes 02/10/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904120 89.37

Glenbrook South High School - Variety Show
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
2/4/2021 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card MusicSpoke Inc 50.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBS - Choir Music 02/10/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001045 50.00

Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts

2/4/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card New Albertsons Inc 3.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies 02/10/2021 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 3.96

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

2/4/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Sticker Mule 73.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBS Junior Class - Promo Stickers 02/10/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 902022 73.00

Glenbrook South High School - Class of 2022

2/4/2021 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Waste Management 1,022.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBN Waste Removal Services - 30-Yard Compactor 02/10/2021 20 E 200 2542 3760 20 009010 1,022.88

Glenbrook North High School - Custodial Services

2/4/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card The Webstaurant Store Inc 85.11
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBN CTE - Culinary Supplies - Spatulas (12) 02/10/2021 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 85.11

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

2/4/2021 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Polar Electro Inc 3,026.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBS PE - Heart Rate Sensors 02/10/2021 10 E 300 1130 7400 30 001050 3,026.00

Glenbrook South High School - Physical Education

26 of 34




AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
2/5/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Verizon Wireless 104.26
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBS Plant Operations - Cell Phone Usage for 12/17/20 - 1/16/21 - Sub Acct  02/10/2021 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 104.26
#07
Administraton - Technology Services
2/5/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Business 12.86
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBA Tech - Cable Accessories 02/10/2021 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 12.86
Administraton - Technology Services
2/5/2021 GBN - Student Services Procurement Card Office Depot 59.29
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBN Health Office - Supplies 02/10/2021 10 E 200 2130 4100 20 002130 59.29
Glenbrook North High School - Health Services
2/5/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card Office Depot 12.74
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 Scotch Tape for Science Office 02/10/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001055 12.74
Glenbrook South High School - Science
2/5/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Joann Fabrics and Crafts 20.45
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBS VShow - Costumes 02/10/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904120 20.45
Glenbrook South High School - Variety Show
2/5/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card Office Depot 53.65
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 General Office Supplies for Science Office 02/10/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001055 53.65

Glenbrook South High School - Science
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Transaction

Department

Payment Type

Transaction Amount

2/5/2021 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 121.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 Screwdriver & Portable Carpet Cleaner 02/10/2021 20 E 300 2544 4840 30 009050 2.97

Glenbrook South High School - Building Maintenance
2/5/2021 Screwdriver & Portable Carpet Cleaner 02/10/2021 20 E 300 2542 4800 30 009010 119.00
Glenbrook South High School - Custodial Services

2/5/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card The Kroger Co 30.89
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBN CTE - Groceries for Culinary Class 02/10/2021 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 30.89

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

2/5/2021 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Blick Art Materials 27.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBS - Art Classroom Materials 02/10/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001005 27.49

Glenbrook South High School - Visual Arts

2/5/2021 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Office Depot 37.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 Department Hospitality 02/10/2021 10 E 100 2640 4900 10 002640 37.00

Administraton - Human Resources
Department

2/5/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Verizon Wireless 5,676.26
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBN Fine Arts - Cell Phone & Hotspot Usage for 12/17/20 - 1/16/21 - Sub 02/10/2021 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 5,676.26

Acct #08
Administraton - Technology Services

2/5/2021 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Amoco #1776350 Greenwood 20.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBS Athletics - Van Gas 02/10/2021 40 E 300 2550 4640 30 005100 20.00

Glenbrook South High School - Athletics
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
2/5/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Beck's Book Store Inc 12.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBS Yearbook - Locks for Camera Lockers 02/10/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904180 12.98

Glenbrook South High School - Yearbook

2/5/2021 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Office Depot 47.22
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBS Sped - Transition Office Supplies 02/10/2021 10 E 300 2330 4100 30 001300 47.22

Glenbrook South High School - Special Education

2/5/2021 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card DocHub 6.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 Monthly Software Subscription 2/4/21 - 3/4/21 02/10/2021 10 E 100 2640 3160 10 002640 6.99

Administraton - Human Resources
Department

2/5/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Sam's Club/Synchrony Bank 76.89
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBN CTE - Groceries for Culinary 02/10/2021 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 76.89

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

2/5/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business 25.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBS VShow - Costumes 02/10/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904120 25.90

Glenbrook South High School - Variety Show

2/5/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Blick Art Materials 1,485.48
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 Art Supplies 02/10/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001005 1,485.48

Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts

29 of 34




AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
2/5/2021 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 660.07
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBN Plant Ops - Tools & Supplies 02/10/2021 20 E 200 2544 4840 20 009050 660.07
Glenbrook North High School - Building Maintenance
2/5/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Blick Art Materials -1,720.22
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 Fall Fest - Credit for Returned Paint 02/10/2021 10 E 200 1520 4100 20 005800 -1,720.22
Glenbrook North High School - Extra/Co-Curricular Activities
2/5/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business 25.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBS Cheer - Hair Bows 02/10/2021 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955318 25.98
Glenbrook South High School - Cheerleading
2/5/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Verizon Wireless 59.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBN Plant Operations - Cell Phone Usage for 12/17/20 - 1/16/21 - Sub Acct  02/10/2021 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 59.00
#06
Administraton - Technology Services
2/5/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business 62.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBS Stitched - Makeup Brushes & Cleaner 02/10/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 62.50
Glenbrook South High School - Activity Tickets
2/5/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business 32.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBS VShow - Costumes 02/10/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904120 32.50

Glenbrook South High School - Variety Show
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
2/5/2021 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Amoco #1776350 Greenwood 33.12
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBS Athletics - Van Gas 02/10/2021 40 E 300 2550 4640 30 005100 33.12

Glenbrook South High School - Athletics

2/5/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Verizon Wireless 1,072.16
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBA Payroll - Cell Phone Usage for 12/17/20 - 1/16/21 - Sub Acct #05 02/10/2021 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 1,072.16

Administraton - Technology Services

2/5/2021 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card R M Petroleum Inc 209.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 Gasoline for Grounds 02/10/2021 20 E 300 2543 4640 30 009080 209.50

Glenbrook South High School - Grounds Maintenance

2/5/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Business 6.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 General Supplies for COVID Testing 02/10/2021 10 E 100 2190 4100 10 002190 6.90

Administraton - Supervision/Security

2/5/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business 145.36
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBS Mural Club - Paint, Brushes, Stencils, Plastic Sheets, & Cutting Mats 02/10/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903660 145.36

Glenbrook South High School - Mural Club

2/5/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 119.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBN CTE Autos - Parts for Cars 02/10/2021 10 E 200 1400 4870 20 001405 119.18

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education

31 of 34




AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
2/5/2021 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Avant Assessment LLC 41.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBN - Language Testing Fees 02/10/2021 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001030 41.80

Glenbrook North High School - World Language

2/5/2021 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Business 585.10
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBN Math - General Supplies - Department Bulletin Boards 02/10/2021 10 E 200 1130 7400 20 001040 585.10

Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics

2/5/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business 15.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBN CTE - Culinary Supplies 02/10/2021 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 15.49

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

2/5/2021 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Phillips 66 - Waterway 21.29
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBS Driver's Ed - Fuel Refill for Car 1090DE 02/10/2021 10 E 300 1700 4640 30 001015 21.29

Glenbrook South High School - Driver Education

2/5/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card GrubHub 50.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 Spartan of the Week - Gift Cards 2/5/21 02/10/2021 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900000 50.00

Glenbrook North High School - Student Association

2/5/2021 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Amoco #1776350 Greenwood 19.59
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 GBS Athletics - Van Gas 02/10/2021 40 E 300 2550 4640 30 005100 19.59

Glenbrook South High School - Athletics
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
2/5/2021 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card Amazon Business 756.58
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/5/2021 Bell & Gossett Pump Bearing Assembly (2) 02/10/2021 20 E 300 2544 4844 30 009050 756.58

Glenbrook South High School - Building Maintenance
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Summary by Fund

Glenbrook High School District 225

Fund

Amount

10 - Education Fund

20 - Operations & Maintenance Fund
40 - Transporation Fund

95 - Glenbrook Aquatics

99 - Student Activities Fund

22,774.80
3,222.48
72.71
417.90

15,639.00

42,126.89
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H Glenbrook High School District 225

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/08/2021 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card DocHub 6.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 Monthly Software Subscription 2/7/21 - 3/7/21 02/17/2021 10 E 100 2640 3160 10 002640 6.99
Administraton - Human Resources
Department
02/08/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business 9.45
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBN CTE Tech Ed - Climbing Car Solar Toy Kit 02/17/2021 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 9.45

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education

02/08/2021 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card JW Pepper & Son Inc 70.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBS - Band Music 02/17/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001045 70.00

Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts

02/08/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Pods Moving and Storage 441.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 On-Campus Storage Pods Rentals 2/5/21 - 3/4/21 02/17/2021 20 E 100 2542 3250 10 009010 441.98

Administraton - Custodial Services

02/08/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business 9.45
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBN CTE Tech Ed - Climbing Car Solar Toy Kit 02/17/2021 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 9.45

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education

02/08/2021 GBN - Special Education Procurement Card New Trier High School 30.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 Registration for Adolescent Health Summit 2/11/21 - C Seaborg 02/17/2021 10 E 200 2330 3320 20 001300 30.00

Glenbrook North High School - Special Education
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/08/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business 9.45
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBN CTE Tech Ed - Climbing Car Solar Toy Kit 02/17/2021 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 9.45

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education

02/08/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Pods Moving and Storage 1,138.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 On-Campus Storage Pods Rentals 2/7/21 - 3/6/21 02/17/2021 20 E 100 2542 3250 10 009010 1,138.95

Administraton - Custodial Services

02/08/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business 9.45
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBN CTE Tech Ed - Climbing Car Solar Toy Kit 02/17/2021 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 9.45

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education

02/08/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card New Albertsons Inc 14.58
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 Soda for Chemistry Classroom Labs 02/17/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 14.58

Glenbrook South High School - Science

02/08/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business 9.45
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBN CTE Tech Ed - Climbing Car Solar Toy Kit 02/17/2021 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 9.45

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education

02/08/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Goodwill Industries of Metropolitan Chicago Inc 145.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBS VShow - Costumes 02/17/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904120 145.18

Glenbrook South High School - Variety Show
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/08/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business 18.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBS VShow - Costume Shirts 02/17/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904120 18.99
Glenbrook South High School - Variety Show
02/08/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business 9.45
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBN CTE Tech Ed - Climbing Car Solar Toy Kit 02/17/2021 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 9.45
Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education
02/08/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business 124.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBS Mural Club - Fiskars Craft Knives 02/17/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903660 124.90
Glenbrook South High School - Mural Club
02/08/2021 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Business 39.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBS Math - Supplies 02/17/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001040 39.99
Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics
02/08/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Business 33.30
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBA Tech - General Supplies 02/17/2021 10 E 100 2660 4100 10 002660 33.30
Administraton - Technology Services
02/08/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Prusa Research 85.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBS CTE - PLTW 3D Printer Supply 02/17/2021 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 004745 85.25

Glenbrook South High School - Carl Perkins Grant
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/08/2021 GBN - Student Services Procurement Card New Trier High School 30.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 Registration for Adolescent Health Summit 2/11/21 - J Rodriguez 02/17/2021 10 E 200 2121 3320 20 002120 30.00

Glenbrook North High School - Guidance Services

02/08/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 72.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBN CTE Tech Ed - Supplies 02/17/2021 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 72.80

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education

02/08/2021 GBN - Special Education Procurement Card New Trier High School 30.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 Registration for Adolescent Health Summit 2/11/21 - S Roseman 02/17/2021 10 E 200 2330 3320 20 001300 30.00

Glenbrook North High School - Special Education

02/08/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business 27.28
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBS VShow - Costume Shorts 02/17/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904120 27.28

Glenbrook South High School - Variety Show

02/08/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card www.1and1.Com 17.42
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 PHP Extended Support 1/10/21 - 3/3/21 02/17/2021 10 E 100 2660 3160 10 002660 17.42

Administraton - Technology Services

02/08/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business 9.03
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 AA Batteries 02/17/2021 10 E 200 1520 4100 20 005800 9.03

Glenbrook North High School - Extra/Co-Curricular Activities
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/08/2021 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 16.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBS - Zoom Room Fidget Toys 02/17/2021 10 E 300 2410 4100 30 002410 16.99
Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office
02/08/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Office Depot 22.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 District Office Hospitality 02/17/2021 10 E 100 2610 4900 10 002610 22.94
Administraton - General Administration
02/08/2021 Procurement Card Amazon Business 9.45
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBN CTE Tech Ed - Climbing Car Solar Toy Kit 02/17/2021 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 9.45
Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education
02/08/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card YAMM 240.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBA Tech - Yet-Another-Mail-Merge Annual Renewal 2/5/21 - 2/4/22 02/17/2021 10 E 100 2660 3160 10 002660 240.00
Administraton - Technology Services
02/08/2021 Procurement Card Amazon Business 9.45
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBN CTE Tech Ed - Climbing Car Solar Toy Kit 02/17/2021 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 9.45
Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education
02/08/2021 Procurement Card Amazon Business 18.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBN CTE Tech Ed - Climbing Car Solar Toy Kit (2) 02/17/2021 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 18.90

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/08/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business 9.45
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBN CTE Tech Ed - Climbing Car Solar Toy Kit 02/17/2021 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 9.45

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education

02/08/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amazon Business 14.58
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 District Office Hospitality 02/17/2021 10 E 100 2610 4900 10 002610 14.58

Administraton - General Administration

02/08/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Sportdecals Inc 400.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 Club Masks for Students with Oracle Logo on Side 02/17/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903690 400.00

Glenbrook South High School - Newspaper

02/08/2021 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card NASP/National Assn of School Psychologists 249.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 Special Education - Registration for NASP Annual Convention FY21 IDEA 02/17/2021 10 E 100 2210 3320 10 004620 249.00

2/23/21 - 2/26/21 - R Pollack
Administraton - IDEA-PL 94-142

02/08/2021 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Business 24.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBS Math - Supplies 02/17/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001040 24.99

Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics

02/08/2021 GBN - Science Procurement Card New Albertsons Inc 14.28
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 Biology Lab Supplies 02/17/2021 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 14.28

Glenbrook North High School - Science
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/08/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Container Store 6.36
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBS Stitched - Magazine Misters 02/17/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 6.36

Glenbrook South High School - Activity Tickets

02/08/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Business 18.83
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBA Tech - General Supplies 02/17/2021 10 E 100 2660 4100 10 002660 18.83

Administraton - Technology Services

02/08/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Dunkin' Donuts 46.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 Refreshments for Counselors 02/17/2021 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 903330 46.49

Glenbrook North High School - Envolve

02/08/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services -36.86
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBN CTE Tech Ed - Credit for Returned Items 02/17/2021 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 -36.86

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education

02/08/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card JCPenney 86.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBS VShow - Costumes Shirts 02/17/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904120 86.88

Glenbrook South High School - Variety Show

02/08/2021 GBS - Dean's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 23.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBS Dean's Office - Supplies 02/17/2021 10 E 300 2111 4100 30 002110 23.50

Glenbrook South High School - Dean's Office
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/08/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 44 .47
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBN CTE Tech Ed - Supplies 02/17/2021 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 44 .47

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education

02/08/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Walmart 31.86
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBS VShow - Bandanas, Shirts, & Pants 02/17/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904120 31.86

Glenbrook South High School - Variety Show

02/08/2021 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card lllinois Principals Association 250.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBS - Registration for Education Leaders Annual Conference - Virtual 02/17/2021 10 E 300 2410 3320 30 002410 250.00

2/22/21 - L Fagel
Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office

02/08/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business 31.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBS Key Club - Liquid Chalk Markers 02/17/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903580 31.98

Glenbrook South High School - Key Club

02/08/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 36.32
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBN CTE Incubator - Gloves for Student Project 02/17/2021 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 903310 36.32

Glenbrook North High School - Entrepreneurship

02/08/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business 9.45
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBN CTE Tech Ed - Climbing Car Solar Toy Kit 02/17/2021 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 9.45

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/08/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Open Text Inc 100.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 Fax-to-Email Services for January 2021 02/17/2021 10 E 100 2660 3160 10 002660 100.00
Administraton - Technology Services
02/08/2021 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Midwest Principals' Center 190.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 Registration for Leader as Coach Webinar 3/4/21 - K Galson 02/17/2021 10 E 200 2410 3320 20 002410 190.00

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office

02/08/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Marshalls 32.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBS VShow - Costumes 02/17/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904120 32.98

Glenbrook South High School - Variety Show

02/08/2021 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 23.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 Sympathy Cards 02/17/2021 10 E 100 2321 4100 10 002320 23.97

Administraton - Superintendent's Office

02/08/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business 9.45
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBN CTE Tech Ed - Climbing Car Solar Toy Kit 02/17/2021 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 9.45

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education

02/08/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business 9.45
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBN CTE Tech Ed - Climbing Car Solar Toy Kit 02/17/2021 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 9.45

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/08/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business 9.45
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBN CTE Tech Ed - Climbing Car Solar Toy Kit 02/17/2021 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 9.45

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education

02/08/2021 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card ALDI, Inc. 5.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBOC Hospitality - Coffee Creamer 02/17/2021 10 E 500 1212 4900 50 001360 5.98

Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction

02/08/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business 9.45
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBN CTE Tech Ed - Climbing Car Solar Toy Kit 02/17/2021 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 9.45

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education

02/08/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Pods Moving and Storage 475.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 On-Campus Storage Pods Rentals 2/6/21 - 3/5/21 02/17/2021 20 E 100 2542 3250 10 009010 475.98

Administraton - Custodial Services

02/08/2021 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 27.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 Electric Tea Pot 02/17/2021 10 E 100 2610 7400 10 002610 27.97

Administraton - General Administration

02/08/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business 9.45
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBN CTE Tech Ed - Climbing Car Solar Toy Kit 02/17/2021 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 9.45

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/08/2021 GBN - Student Services Procurement Card Chicago Bread, LLC 80.37
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBN Testing Hospitality 02/17/2021 10 E 200 2230 4900 20 002230 80.37

Glenbrook North High School - Assessment & Testing

02/08/2021 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card R M Petroleum Inc 23.55
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBS Driver's Ed - Refuel of Car 1091DE 02/17/2021 10 E 300 1700 4640 30 001015 23.55

Glenbrook South High School - Driver Education

02/08/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business 9.45
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBN CTE Tech Ed - Climbing Car Solar Toy Kit 02/17/2021 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 9.45

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education

02/08/2021 GBN - Special Education Procurement Card New Trier High School 30.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 Registration for Adolescent Health Summit 2/11/21 - J Cicciu 02/17/2021 10 E 200 2330 3320 20 001300 30.00

Glenbrook North High School - Special Education

02/08/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 52.56
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBS CTE - PLTW Plastic Containers for Student Kits 02/17/2021 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 004745 52.56

Glenbrook South High School - Carl Perkins Grant

02/08/2021 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card NASP/National Assn of School Psychologists 459.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 Special Education - Registration for NASP Annual Convention FY21 IDEA 02/17/2021 10 E 100 2210 3320 10 004620 459.00

2/23/21 - 2/26/21 - J Meek
Administraton - IDEA-PL 94-142
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/08/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Business 42.11
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBA, GBN, & GBS Tech - General Supplies 02/17/2021 10 E 100 2660 4100 10 002660 4211
Administraton - Technology Services
02/08/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business 9.45
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBN CTE Tech Ed - Climbing Car Solar Toy Kit 02/17/2021 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 9.45

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education

02/08/2021 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 143.76
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 Earbuds for Classrooms 02/17/2021 10 E 200 2410 4100 20 002410 143.76

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office

02/08/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business 9.45
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBN CTE Tech Ed - Climbing Car Solar Toy Kit 02/17/2021 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 9.45

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education

02/08/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business 9.45
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBN CTE Tech Ed - Climbing Car Solar Toy Kit 02/17/2021 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 9.45

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education

02/08/2021 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card NASP/National Assn of School Psychologists 459.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 Special Education - Registration for NASP Annual Convention FY21 IDEA 02/17/2021 10 E 100 2210 3320 10 004620 459.00

2/23/21 - 2/26/21 - A Middleton
Administraton - IDEA-PL 94-142
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/08/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Verizon Wireless 1,766.63
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBA Technology Services - Cell Phone Usage 12/17/20 - 1/16/21 - Sub Acct 02/17/2021 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 367.67
#02
Administraton - Technology Services
2/12/2021 GBA Technology Services - Cell Phone Usage 12/17/20 - 1/16/21 - Sub Acct 02/17/2021 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 1,398.96
#02
Administraton - Technology Services
02/08/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business 9.45
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBN CTE Tech Ed - Climbing Car Solar Toy Kit 02/17/2021 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 9.45

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education

02/08/2021 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Goode & Fresh Pizza Bakery 106.27
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBN - Hospitality for Events 2/6/21 02/17/2021 10 E 200 1510 4900 20 005100 106.27

Glenbrook North High School - Athletics

02/08/2021 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Business 37.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBS Math - Supplies 02/17/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001040 37.99

Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics

02/08/2021 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Rogue Fitness 1,310.35
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBS PE - Foam Games Box (4) 02/17/2021 10 E 300 1130 7400 30 001050 1,310.35

Glenbrook South High School - Physical Education

02/09/2021 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card NASP/National Assn of School Psychologists 459.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 Special Education - Registration for NASP Annual Convention FY21 IDEA 02/17/2021 10 E 100 2210 3320 10 004620 459.00

2/23/21 - 2/26/21 - K Larsen
Administraton - IDEA-PL 94-142
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/09/2021 GBS - Library Procurement Card Chicago Tribune LLC 166.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBS - Monthly Subscription Renewal 2/8/21 - 3/7/21 02/17/2021 10 E 300 2222 4400 30 002220 166.40
Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
02/09/2021 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Business 15.53
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBS - Supplies 02/17/2021 10 E 300 2222 4100 30 002220 15.53
Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
02/09/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business 18.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBS VShow - Costume Shirts 02/17/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904120 18.99
Glenbrook South High School - Variety Show
02/09/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Target Corporation 55.89
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 Valentines for Veterans Supplies 02/17/2021 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 903330 55.89
Glenbrook North High School - Envolve
02/09/2021 GBS - Financial Assistance Procurement Card Beck's Book Store Inc 61.65
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 F/R Textbooks 15390-216466 02/17/2021 10 E 100 1130 3920 10 001001 61.65
Administraton - Financial Aid
02/09/2021 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card One Hour Translation 74.64
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 Translation Services - Student FAFSA Reminder 02/17/2021 10 E 300 2210 3120 30 002210 74.64

Glenbrook South High School - Improvement Of Instruction
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/09/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business 88.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBN CTE FCS - Sign Letters 02/17/2021 10 E 200 1400 4100 20 001425 88.99
Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science
02/09/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business 77.76
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBS VShow - Costume Pants 02/17/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904120 77.76
Glenbrook South High School - Variety Show
02/09/2021 GBS - Principal's Office C&l Procurement Card Concordia University 40.53
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 Administrator Tuition Service Fee - C Muir 02/17/2021 10 E 100 2210 2300 10 002210 40.53
Administraton - Improvement Of Instruction
02/09/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Open Text Inc 100.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 Fax-to-Email Services for February 2021 02/17/2021 10 E 100 2660 3160 10 002660 100.00
Administraton - Technology Services
02/09/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card DoleEvans Bouyer LLC 825.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 Science Office Fish Tank Pump Replacement 02/17/2021 10 E 300 1130 3230 30 001055 825.00
Glenbrook South High School - Science
02/09/2021 GBS - Principal's Office C&l Procurement Card Concordia University 1,422.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 Administrator Tuition - C Muir 02/17/2021 10 E 100 2210 2300 10 002210 1,422.00

Administraton - Improvement Of Instruction

15 of 36




AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/09/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business -52.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBS VShow - Returned Pants 02/17/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904120 -52.50

Glenbrook South High School - Variety Show

02/09/2021 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 9.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 Book - Corporate Communication 02/17/2021 10 E 100 2321 4300 10 002320 9.98

Administraton - Superintendent's Office

02/09/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amazon Business 11.89
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 District Office Supplies 02/17/2021 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 11.89

Administraton - General Administration

02/09/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card University of Las Vegas -110.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBS Debate - Entry Fees - UNLV Golden Desert Tournament 1/30/21 - 02/17/2021 10 E 300 1520 6500 30 005820 -110.00

2/1/21 - Partial Refund
Glenbrook South High School - Debate

02/09/2021 GBN - Science Procurement Card Office Depot 41.71
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 General Office Supplies 02/17/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001055 41.71

Glenbrook North High School - Science

02/09/2021 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Amazon Business 33.91
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 Office Supplies 02/17/2021 10 E 300 2130 4100 30 002130 33.91

Glenbrook South High School - Health Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
02/09/2021 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Business 349.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBOC Instructional Supplies - TI-83 Plus Graphics Calculators for Math 02/17/2021 10 E 500 1212 4200 50 001360 349.95
Class (5)
Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction
02/09/2021 GBS - Principal's Office C&l Procurement Card Tableau Software 2,400.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBS - Annual Software Renewal 3/14/21 - 3/13/22 02/17/2021 10 E 300 2660 3165 10 004300 2,400.00

Glenbrook South High School - Title | - Basic

02/09/2021 GBA - Educational Services Procurement Card Amazon Business 21.17
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBA - Two Flags for the Academy Classroom 02/17/2021 10 E 100 1650 4100 10 001650 21.17

Administraton - Academy

02/09/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Business 74.72
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 Batteries for Physics Classroom Labs 02/17/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 74.72

Glenbrook South High School - Science

02/09/2021 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Business 39.78
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBOC Office Supplies - Boxes of Kleenex (36) 02/17/2021 10 E 500 1212 4100 50 001360 39.78

Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction

02/09/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Pods Moving and Storage 662.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 On-Campus Storage Pods Rentals 2/8/21 - 3/7/21 02/17/2021 20 E 100 2542 3250 10 009010 662.97

Administraton - Custodial Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/09/2021 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Best Buy for Business 509.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBS Athletics - Live Streaming Camera and Tripod Stand 02/17/2021 10 E 300 1510 7400 30 005100 509.98
Glenbrook South High School - Athletics
02/09/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Chicago Tribune LLC 7.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 Recurring Monthly Digital Subscription 02/17/2021 10 E 100 2510 4400 10 002510 7.96
Administraton - Business Services
02/09/2021 GBN - English Procurement Card Amazon Business 9.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBN - Digital Movie 02/17/2021 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001020 9.99
Glenbrook North High School - English
02/09/2021 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Business 14.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBS Math - Supplies 02/17/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001040 14.49
Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics
02/09/2021 GBN - Science Procurement Card Office Depot 8.76
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 General Office Supplies 02/17/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001055 8.76
Glenbrook North High School - Science
02/09/2021 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 31.34
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 Office Supplies 02/17/2021 10 E 200 2410 4100 20 002410 31.34

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/09/2021 GBS - Financial Assistance Procurement Card Beck's Book Store Inc 52.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 F/R Textbooks 15373-216470 02/17/2021 10 E 100 1130 3920 10 001001 52.80
Administraton - Financial Aid
02/09/2021 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Ares Sportswear 259.47
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBN - IADA Apparel 02/17/2021 99 L 200 4935 0000 20 955100 259.47
Glenbrook North High School - Sports Tournaments
02/09/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amazon Business 19.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 District Office Custodial Supplies 02/17/2021 20 E 100 2542 4800 10 009010 19.98
Administraton - Custodial Services
02/09/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business 39.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBS VShow - Masks 02/17/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904120 39.96
Glenbrook South High School - Variety Show
02/09/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card DoleEvans Bouyer LLC 200.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 Science Office Fish Tank Monthly Maintenance - February 2021 02/17/2021 10 E 300 1130 3230 30 001055 200.00
Glenbrook South High School - Science
02/09/2021 GBS - Principal's Office C&l Procurement Card lllinois Principals Association 399.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBS - Annual Membership Renewal 2020/21 - C Muir 02/17/2021 10 E 100 2640 2404 10 002645 399.00

Administraton - Employee Benefits
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/09/2021 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Office Depot 14.70
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 District Office Supplies 02/17/2021 10 E 100 2321 4100 10 002320 14.70
Administraton - Superintendent's Office
02/09/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business 9.45
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBN CTE Tech Ed - Climbing Car Solar Toy Kit 02/17/2021 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 9.45

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education

02/09/2021 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card Gordon Food Service Inc 108.28
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 Meeting Refreshments and Paper Plates 02/17/2021 10 E 100 2310 4900 10 002310 87.30

Administraton - Board of Education
2/12/2021 Meeting Refreshments and Paper Plates 02/17/2021 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 20.98
Administraton - General Administration

02/09/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Business 88.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 Broadcasting - Memory Cards with Adapter & Propellers for Mini 2 02/17/2021 10 E 200 1400 4100 20 001410 88.94

Glenbrook North High School - Broadcasting

02/10/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Advance Auto Parts -5.24
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBN CTE - Autos Parts Refund 02/17/2021 10 E 200 1400 4870 20 001405 -5.24

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education

02/10/2021 GBS - English Procurement Card Beck's Book Store Inc 15.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBS - Book for Instructional Aide in Class 02/17/2021 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001020 15.99

Glenbrook South High School - English
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/10/2021 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card SQ Greek Feast 165.33
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBOC Hospitality - Staff Development Luncheon 2/9/21 02/17/2021 10 E 500 1212 4900 50 001360 165.33
Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction
02/10/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Advance Auto Parts 64.34
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBN CTE - Autos Supplies 02/17/2021 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 64.34

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education

02/10/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card The Sherwin-Williams Co 248.46
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBS CTE - Woodworking Student Project Kits - Stain 02/17/2021 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 004745 248.46

Glenbrook South High School - Carl Perkins Grant

02/10/2021 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Customlink 54.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBN - Bowling Jersey 02/17/2021 99 L 200 4935 0000 20 955100 54.94

Glenbrook North High School - Sports Tournaments

02/10/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Business 117.60
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBS Tech - Replacement Keyboard 02/17/2021 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 117.60

Administraton - Technology Services

02/10/2021 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Midwest Principals' Center -190.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 Registration for Leader as Coach Webinar 3/4/21 - K Galson - Refund 02/17/2021 10 E 200 2410 3320 20 002410 -190.00

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/10/2021 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card FTD.com 143.09
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 Funeral Arrangement for Family Member of Employee 02/17/2021 10 E 100 2640 4100 10 002640 143.09
Administraton - Human Resources
Department
02/10/2021 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Aww Monthly Plan 9.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 SBbS TL(i - Whiteboard App for Virtual Tutoring Sessions - Monthly 02/17/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001155 9.00
ubscription

Glenbrook South High School - Titan Learning Center

02/10/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Advance Auto Parts 45.74
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBN CTE - Autos Supplies and Parts for Car Repair 02/17/2021 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 35.26

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education

2/12/2021 GBN CTE - Autos Supplies and Parts for Car Repair 02/17/2021 10 E 200 1400 4870 20 001405 10.48
Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education

02/10/2021 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Wolf Athletics 350.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBS Athletics - Boys Lacrosse Balls 02/17/2021 10 E 300 1510 4100 30 005240 350.00

Glenbrook South High School - Boys Lacrosse

02/10/2021 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Godaddy.Com LLC 21.17
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 Special Education - Transition Annual Domain Renewal FY21 IDEA 02/17/2021 10 E 100 1200 4200 10 004620 21.17

Administraton - IDEA-PL 94-142

02/10/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Office Depot 35.28
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 District Office Hospitality 02/17/2021 10 E 100 2610 4900 10 002610 35.28

Administraton - General Administration
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/10/2021 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Amazon Business 106.48
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 Office Supplies 02/17/2021 10 E 300 2130 4100 30 002130 106.48

Glenbrook South High School - Health Services

02/10/2021 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card Amazon Business 29.39
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 PPE Supplies - Bleach for Glenbrook Swim Club Pool Clean-Up 02/17/2021 95 E 950 3200 4100 95 005505 29.39

Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics

02/10/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business 39.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBS VShow - Crew Masks 02/17/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904120 39.96

Glenbrook South High School - Variety Show

02/10/2021 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Amazon Business 9.1
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 Office Supplies 02/17/2021 10 E 300 2130 4100 30 002130 9.1

Glenbrook South High School - Health Services

02/10/2021 GBA - Educational Services Procurement Card lllinois State University Conference Services 99.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 Registration for IL ASCD Teacher Well-Being Workshop 3/10/21 - R 02/17/2021 10 E 100 2322 3320 10 002324 99.00

Williamson
Administraton - Educational Services

02/10/2021 GBS - English Procurement Card Amazon Business 14.55
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBS - General Supplies 02/17/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001020 14.55

Glenbrook South High School - English
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/10/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Hobby Lobby 45.01
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBN CTE FCS - Black Letter Board Shelf 02/17/2021 10 E 200 1400 4100 20 001425 45.01

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

02/10/2021 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Amazon Business 19.44
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 Office Supplies 02/17/2021 10 E 300 2130 4100 30 002130 19.44

Glenbrook South High School - Health Services

02/10/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card IL Future Farmers of America Foundation Assoc 280.46
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 Annual Student Membership Dues 2020/21 02/17/2021 10 E 300 1130 6400 30 001055 280.46

Glenbrook South High School - Science

02/10/2021 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Aww Monthly Plan 9.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBS TLC - Whiteboard App for Virtual Tutoring Sessions - Monthly 02/17/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001155 9.00

Subscription

Glenbrook South High School - Titan Learning Center

02/10/2021 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Wix.Com Luxembourg Sarl 24.85
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBS Athletics - Boys Lacrosse Annual Domain Renewal 3/9/21 - 3/9/22 02/17/2021 10 E 300 1510 4100 30 005240 24.85

Glenbrook South High School - Boys Lacrosse

02/10/2021 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card National Speech & Debate Association 480.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 Debate - Online Rooms for Crestian Tournament 2/10/21 - 2/14/21 02/17/2021 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905820 480.00

Glenbrook North High School - Debate
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/10/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business 20.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 Supplies - Dry Erase Wall Calendar 02/17/2021 10 E 200 1520 4100 20 005800 20.99

Glenbrook North High School - Extra/Co-Curricular Activities

02/10/2021 GBA - Fiscal Services Procurement Card North Light Color 67.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 Technology Services - Printer Supplies 02/17/2021 10 E 100 2660 4100 10 002660 67.00

Administraton - Technology Services

02/10/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Pods Moving and Storage 893.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 On-Campus Storage Pods Rentals 2/9/21 - 3/8/21 02/17/2021 20 E 100 2542 3250 10 009010 893.96

Administraton - Custodial Services

02/10/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card The Salvation Army ARC 36.05
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBS VShow - Costume Accessories 02/17/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904120 36.05

Glenbrook South High School - Variety Show

02/10/2021 GBN - Social Studies Procurement Card Amazon Business 25.65
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBN - Book for Department Reading 02/17/2021 10 E 200 1130 4300 20 001060 25.65

Glenbrook North High School - Social Studies

02/11/2021 GBA - Fiscal Services Procurement Card Federal Express 32.37
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 Business Services - Shipping of Sped Settlement Payment 02/17/2021 10 E 100 2510 3410 10 002510 32.37

Administraton - Business Services
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/11/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Office Depot 45.84
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 Office Supplies & Hospitality 02/17/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001045 21.45

Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts

2/12/2021 Office Supplies & Hospitality 02/17/2021 10 E 200 1130 4900 20 001005 24.39
Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts

02/11/2021 GBN - Social Studies Procurement Card Edwards Florist of Northbrook 66.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBN - Flowers for Colleague 02/17/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001060 66.00

Glenbrook North High School - Social Studies

02/11/2021 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 14.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 Principal Office Supplies 02/17/2021 10 E 200 2410 4100 20 002410 14.98

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office

02/11/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Dunkin' Donuts -4.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 Sales Tax Refund 02/17/2021 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 903330 -4.13

Glenbrook North High School - Envolve

02/11/2021 GBA - Educational Services Procurement Card Amazon Business 13.69
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBA - Book for Academy Teacher 02/17/2021 10 E 100 1650 4300 10 001650 13.69

Administraton - Academy

02/11/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business 17.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBS CTE - PLTW 3D Printer Supply 02/17/2021 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 004745 17.00

Glenbrook South High School - Carl Perkins Grant
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Transaction

Department

Payment Type

Transaction Amount

02/11/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card The Kroger Co 148.68
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBS CTE - Grocery Supplies for Culinary and Advanced Foods 02/17/2021 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 148.68

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science

02/11/2021 GBA - Operations Procurement Card AEDSuperstore -150.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBS - Credit for AED Trade-In 02/17/2021 20 E 300 2530 4100 10 009015 -150.00

Glenbrook South High School - Safety Committee

02/11/2021 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Hasty Awards 65.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBS Athletics - Boys Swimming Awards 02/17/2021 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955100 65.00

Glenbrook South High School - Sports Tournaments

02/11/2021 GBN - Student Services Procurement Card Amazon Business 30.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBN Student Services - Office Supplies 02/17/2021 10 E 200 2121 4100 20 002120 30.95

Glenbrook North High School - Guidance Services

02/11/2021 GBN - Special Education Procurement Card Office Depot 61.16
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 Screen Cleaners for Sped Students & Department 02/17/2021 10 E 200 2330 4100 20 001300 61.16

Glenbrook North High School - Special Education

02/11/2021 GBN - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Amazon Business 45.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBN PE - Replacement Water Filters for Staff Fridge 02/17/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001050 45.99

Glenbrook North High School - Physical Education
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/11/2021 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Amazon Business 22.59
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 Congratulatory Gift Boxes 02/17/2021 10 E 100 2640 4100 10 002640 22.59
Administraton - Human Resources
Department
02/11/2021 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 79.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 Dremel Set & Outlet Boxes 02/17/2021 20 E 300 2544 4840 30 009050 55.94
Glenbrook South High School - Building Maintenance
2/12/2021 Dremel Set & Outlet Boxes 02/17/2021 20 E 300 2544 4842 30 009050 23.56
Glenbrook South High School - Building Maintenance
02/11/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Office Depot 96.08
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 District Office Hospitality 02/17/2021 10 E 100 2610 4900 10 002610 96.08
Administraton - General Administration
02/11/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business 52.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBS Auditorium - Sight Finder 02/17/2021 10 E 300 1530 4100 30 005805 52.95
Glenbrook South High School - Auditorium
02/11/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Hinckley Springs 30.58
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 District Office Hospitality 02/17/2021 10 E 100 2610 4900 10 002610 30.58
Administraton - General Administration
02/11/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card The Kroger Co 37.08
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBN CTE FCS - Culinary Supplies 02/17/2021 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 37.08

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/11/2021 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Godaddy.Com LLC 14.08
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GNCY Marketing Materials - Annual Domain Renewal 02/17/2021 10 E 100 3000 3400 10 004090 14.08
Administraton - Drug Free Communities
02/11/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card JW Pepper & Son Inc 7.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 E-Print Music 02/17/2021 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001045 7.95

Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts

02/11/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Business 44.67
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBA Tech - Device Accessories 02/17/2021 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 44.67

Administraton - Technology Services

02/11/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Pods Moving and Storage 1,189.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 On-Campus Storage Pods Rentals 2/10/21 - 3/9/21 02/17/2021 20 E 100 2542 3250 10 009010 1,189.95

Administraton - Custodial Services

02/11/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Glenview Postmaster/US Postal Service 7.70
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 Postage to Remit Newspaper Contest Entries 02/17/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903690 7.70

Glenbrook South High School - Newspaper

02/11/2021 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card The Lax Shop 145.11
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 Inadvertent Credit - Charge Received 02/17/2021 10 E 200 1510 4100 20 005100 145.11

Glenbrook North High School - Athletics
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/11/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Sam's Club/Synchrony Bank 30.92
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBN CTE FCS - Culinary Supplies 02/17/2021 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 30.92
Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science
02/11/2021 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Godaddy.Com LLC 57.72
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GNCY Marketing Materials 02/17/2021 10 E 100 3000 3400 10 004090 57.72
Administraton - Drug Free Communities
02/11/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Tapspace Publications 34.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 Parts / Score / Audio Download 02/17/2021 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001045 34.00
Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts
02/12/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Business 18.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 Broadcasting - Propeller Guard / Prop Blade Protectors 02/17/2021 10 E 200 1400 4100 20 001410 18.99
Glenbrook North High School - Broadcasting
02/12/2021 GBA - Fiscal Services Procurement Card Takeform 21.03
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 Nameplate for Title Change - R Gravel 02/17/2021 10 E 100 2321 4100 10 002320 21.03
Administraton - Superintendent's Office
02/12/2021 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Boxed.com 57.76
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBS Sped - Refreshments & Supplies 02/17/2021 10 E 300 2330 4900 30 001300 37.77
Glenbrook South High School - Special Education
2/12/2021 GBS Sped - Refreshments & Supplies 02/17/2021 10 E 300 2330 4100 30 001300 19.99

Glenbrook South High School - Special Education
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/12/2021 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Wall Street Journal 44.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBN Plant Ops News - Monthly Subscription 02/17/2021 20 E 200 2544 4100 20 009050 44,99

Glenbrook North High School - Building Maintenance

02/12/2021 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 256.51
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBN Plant Ops - Miscellaneous Tools & Supplies 02/17/2021 20 E 200 2544 4840 20 009050 256.51

Glenbrook North High School - Building Maintenance

02/12/2021 GBN - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Northbrook Toyota 492.33
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBN Driver's Ed - Repairs to DE Car 02/17/2021 10 E 200 1700 3230 20 001015 49233

Glenbrook North High School - Driver Education

02/12/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Hobby Lobby 35.82
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBN CTE FCS - Supplies 02/17/2021 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 35.82

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

02/12/2021 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card ISlide, Inc. 34.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 Super Splash Prizes 2020 - Custom Sandals 02/17/2021 95 E 950 3200 4135 95 005505 34.50

Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics

02/12/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amazon Business 20.03
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 District Office Supplies 02/17/2021 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 20.03

Administraton - General Administration
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/12/2021 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Amazon Business 20.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBN Plant Ops - Office Supplies 02/17/2021 20 E 200 2544 4100 20 009050 20.98

Glenbrook North High School - Building Maintenance

02/12/2021 GBN - English Procurement Card Amazon Business 82.83
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBN - Teacher Copies of Preview Texts 02/17/2021 10 E 200 1130 4300 20 001020 82.83

Glenbrook North High School - English

02/12/2021 GBN - English Procurement Card Amazon Business 44 .15
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBN - Teacher Copies of Lit Circle Books 02/17/2021 10 E 200 1130 4300 20 001020 4415

Glenbrook North High School - English

02/12/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business 55.44
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBS CTE - PLTW 3D Printer Supply - Nozzle 02/17/2021 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 004745 55.44

Glenbrook South High School - Carl Perkins Grant

02/12/2021 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Worldwall.Net 9.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBN World Languages - Monthly Subscription Renewal for March 2021 02/17/2021 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001030 9.00

Glenbrook North High School - World Language

02/12/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Lowes Companies, Inc 37.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 Winter Play Supplies - Paint Roller & Blackboard Paint 02/17/2021 10 E 200 1520 4200 20 005825 37.88

Glenbrook North High School - Drama Productions
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/12/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Dollar Tree Stores, Inc. 26.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBN CTE Tech Ed - Classroom Supplies 02/17/2021 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 26.00
Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education
02/12/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Target Corporation 9.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBS Stitched - Magazine Storage 02/17/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 9.00
Glenbrook South High School - Activity Tickets
02/12/2021 GBS - Dean's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 89.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBS Dean's Office - Supplies 02/17/2021 10 E 300 2111 4100 30 002110 89.80
Glenbrook South High School - Dean's Office
02/12/2021 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Amazon Business 859.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBS Athletics - Live Streaming Cameras and Tripods (2) 02/17/2021 10 E 300 1510 7400 30 005100 859.90
Glenbrook South High School - Athletics
02/12/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card The Kroger Co 35.70
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBN CTE FCS - Culinary Supplies 02/17/2021 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 35.70
Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science
02/12/2021 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card ILMEA/Illinois Music Educators Assoc 210.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBS - ILMEA All-State Registration Fees 02/17/2021 10 E 300 1130 6500 30 001045 210.00

Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

02/12/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Maplebear, Inc. 51.57

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

2/12/2021 GBS Debate - Pine Crest Tournament 2/13/21 - 2/15/21 - Refreshments for ~ 02/17/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 51.57
Students

Glenbrook South High School - Debate

02/12/2021 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card U.S. Sports Video 415.14
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBN - Camera Repairs 02/17/2021 10 E 200 1510 3230 20 005100 415.14

Glenbrook North High School - Athletics

02/12/2021 GBS - Financial Assistance Procurement Card Beck's Book Store Inc 16.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 F/R Textbooks 15469-226474 02/17/2021 10 E 100 1130 3920 10 001001 16.99

Administraton - Financial Aid

02/12/2021 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card ILMEA/lllinois Music Educators Assoc 60.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 GBS - ILMEA Composition Registration Fees 02/17/2021 10 E 300 1130 6500 30 001045 60.00

Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts

02/12/2021 GBN - Library Procurement Card Oriental Trading Company 27.33
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 Book Awards 02/17/2021 10 E 200 2222 4100 20 002220 27.33

Glenbrook North High School - Library Services

02/12/2021 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Edible Connect LLC 71.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 Get Well Soon Arrangement for Employee 02/17/2021 10 E 100 2640 4100 10 002640 71.98

Administraton - Human Resources
Department
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
02/12/2021 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card R M Petroleum Inc 306.93
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
2/12/2021 Gasoline for Grounds 02/17/2021 20 E 300 2543 4640 30 009080 306.93

Glenbrook South High School - Grounds Maintenance
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Summary by Fund

Glenbrook High School District 225

Fund

Amount

10 - Education Fund

20 - Operations & Maintenance Fund
95 - Glenbrook Aquatics

99 - Student Activities Fund

19,452.82
5,382.68
63.89
2,128.88

27,028.27
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-03/16/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-03-16 — AP Run Type: R Glenbrook High School District 225
Check Date Check Number Payment Type
03/16/2021 12316 Check Alexian Brothers Behavioral Health Hospital 440.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
8050374 Hospital Instruction Services 6/2/20 02/15/2021 40.00
10 E 100 1213 3111 10 001370 40.00
Administraton | Hospital Instruction Services
8055732 Hospital Instruction Services 9/9/20 - 9/30/20 02/15/2021 400.00
10 E 100 1213 3111 10 001370 400.00
Administraton | Hospital Instruction Services
03/16/2021 12317 Check Alla, Vignesh 600.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
02192021 GBS Debate - Judging Services - Cross River Classic 02/19/2021 450.00

2/19/21 - 2/21/21
10 E 300 1520 3105 30 005820 337.50

Glenbrook South High School | Debate

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 112.50
Glenbrook South High School | Debate

03062021 GBS Debate - Judging Services - NSDA Districts 03/06/2021 150.00
Tournament 3/6/21 - 3/7/21

10 E 300 1520 3340 30 005820 150.00

Glenbrook South High School | Debate
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-03/16/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-03-16 — AP Run Type: R Glenbrook High School District 225
Check Date Check Number Payment Type
03/16/2021 12318 Check Allen, Jessica 49.85
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Allen 3.3.21 49.85 Employee Reimbursement - Teacher Copies of Lit Circle 03/01/2021 49.85
Texts
10 E 200 1130 4300 20 001020 49.85

Glenbrook North High School | English

03/16/2021 12319 Check American Heritage Protective Services Inc 12,118.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
185445 GBN & GBS Security Services - Week of 11/29/20 - 12/5/20 12/07/2020 2,423.68
10 E 100 2190 3770 10 002190 2,423.68
Administraton | Supervision/Security

187104 GBN & GBS Security Services - Week of 1/31/21 - 2/6/21 02/08/2021 2,423.68
10 E 100 2190 3770 10 002190 2,423.68
Administraton | Supervision/Security

187209 GBN & GBS Security Services - Week of 2/7/21 - 2/13/21 02/15/2021 2,423.68
10 E 100 2190 3770 10 002190 2,423.68
Administraton | Supervision/Security

187384 GBN & GBS Security Services - Week of 2/14/21 - 2/20/21 02/22/2021 2,423.68
10 E 100 2190 3770 10 002190 2,423.68
Administraton | Supervision/Security

187603 GBN & GBS Security Services - Week of 2/21/21 - 2/27/21  03/01/2021 2,423.68
10 E 100 2190 3770 10 002190 2,423.68
Administraton | Supervision/Security
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-03/16/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-03-16 — AP Run Type: R Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type

03/16/2021 12320 Check Androus, Peter J 201.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
02172021 Athletic Official for 02/17/2021 Varsity, 1 Game, 1 Official 02/17/2021 67.00

Basketball (Girls) at GBS
10 E 300 1510 3105 30 005315 67.00

Glenbrook South High School |  Girls Basketball

02202021 Athletic Official for 02/20/2021 Varsity, 1 Game, 1 Official 02/20/2021 67.00
Basketball (Girls) at GBS

10 E 300 1510 3105 30 005315 67.00
Glenbrook South High School | Girls Basketball

02242021 Athletic Official for 02/24/2021 Varsity, 1 Game, 1 Official 02/24/2021 67.00
Basketball (Girls) at GBN

10 E 200 1510 3105 20 005315 67.00

Glenbrook North High School | Girls Basketball

03/16/2021 12321 Check Antolovic, Halina M 86.85
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Mileage - Feb 2021 Employee Reimbursement - Mileage To/From Transition 02/02/2021 59.30

2/2/21 - 2/12/21
10 E 100 1220 3323 10 001350 59.30
Administraton | Transition Services
Mileage - Feb 2021 Employee Reimbursement - Mileage To/From Transition 02/17/2021 27.55
(2) 2/17/21 - 2/26/21
10 E 100 1220 3323 10 001350 27.55
Administraton | Transition Services
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-03/16/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-03-16 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type
03/16/2021 12322 Check Apple Computer Inc 497.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
AE27100395 Apple Device Repair - S/N #FVFYVOPQHV2D 02/16/2021 497.95
10 E 100 2660 3190 10 002660 100.00
Administraton | Technology Services
10 E 100 2660 3230 10 002660 397.95
Administraton | Technology Services
03/16/2021 12323 Check Arati International 120.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
beatz vshow 2021 GBS VShow - Bhangra Beatz Costume Rental 02/16/2021 120.00
99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904120 120.00
Glenbrook South High School |  Variety Show
03/16/2021 12324 Check Atlas Bobcat LLC 7,5972.77
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
716504 Repairs and Maintenance on Bobcat 02/13/2021 5,010.27
20 E 300 2543 3230 30 009080 5,010.27
Glenbrook South High School |  Grounds Maintenance
N24015 Bobcat Rental 1/22/21 - 2/9/21 02/10/2021 2,562.50
20 E 300 2543 3250 30 009080 2,562.50

Glenbrook South High School | Grounds Maintenance
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-03/16/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-03-16 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type
03/16/2021 12325 Check Automatic Sync Technologies LLC 111.68
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
A62886 GBN - Closed Captioning Services for December 2020 12/31/2020 111.68
10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001000 111.68
Glenbrook North High School | General Instruction
03/16/2021 12326 Check Avant Assessment LLC 1,657.10
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
17610 GBS - STAMP Language Proficiency Testing 02/23/2021 1,657.10
10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001030 1,657.10
Glenbrook South High School | World Language
03/16/2021 12327 Check Axelson, Soren 94.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
AP Exams 2019/20 Parent Refund - Exam - AP Exam 2019/20 03/05/2021 94.00
10 R 200 1720 0000 00 002230 94.00
Glenbrook North High School | Assessment & Testing
03/16/2021 12328 Check Babicz, Michael 120.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
02192021 Athletic Official for 02/19/2021 Lower Level, 1 Game, 2 or 02/19/2021 53.00
More Officials Basketball (Girls) at GBN
10 E 200 1510 3105 20 005315 53.00
Glenbrook North High School | Girls Basketball
03022021 Athletic Official for 03/02/2021 Varsity, 1 Game, 2 or More 03/02/2021 67.00
Officials Basketball (Girls) at GBN
10 E 200 1510 3105 20 005315 67.00

Glenbrook North High School | Girls Basketball
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-03/16/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-03-16 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number

Payment Type

03/16/2021 12329 Check Bachar, Gary A 145.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
03012021 Athletic Official for 03/01/2021 Lower Level, 1 Game, 2 or 03/01/2021 53.00

More Officials Basketball (Girls) at GBS
10 E 300 1510 3105 30 005315 53.00
Glenbrook South High School |  Girls Basketball
03052021 Athletic Official for 03/05/2021 Lower Level, 2 Games, 2 or  03/05/2021 92.00
More Officials Basketball (Boys) at GBS
10 E 300 1510 3105 30 005215 92.00
Glenbrook South High School | Boys Basketball

03/16/2021 12330 Check Banks, Randolph A 67.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
02242021 Athletic Official for 02/24/2021 Varsity, 1 Game, 2 or More 02/24/2021 67.00

Officials Basketball (Boys) at GBN
10 E 200 1510 3105 20 005215 67.00
Glenbrook North High School | Boys Basketball

03/16/2021 12331 Check Barsky, Jaimie 10.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
AP Exams 2019/20 Parent Refund - Exam - AP Exam 2019/20 03/05/2021 10.00

10 R 200 1720 0000 00 002230 10.00

Glenbrook North High School | Assessment & Testing

03/16/2021 12332 Check Benyamin, Kuliana 120.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
022121-120 Employee Reimbursement - Safety Work Shoes 02/21/2021 120.00

20 E 200 2530 2310 10 009015 120.00

Glenbrook North High School | Safety Committee
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-03/16/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-03-16 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type
03/16/2021 12333 Check Berns, Maria 79.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
217101 Parent Refund - GBS Parking - First Semester 02/17/2021 79.00
20 R 300 1721 0000 00 000000 79.00
Glenbrook South High School | Accrual/Summary Accounts
03/16/2021 12334 Check Berry, Olivia 150.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
02272021 GBS Debate - Judging Services - ICDA 6 Tournament 02/27/2021 150.00
2/27/21
10 E 300 1520 3105 30 005820 150.00
Glenbrook South High School | Debate
03/16/2021 12335 Check Biernacki, Brendan 94.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
AP Exams 2019/20 Parent Refund - Exam - AP Exam 2019/20 03/05/2021 94.00
10 R 200 1720 0000 00 002230 94.00

Glenbrook North High School | Assessment & Testing

03/16/2021 12336 Check Bodel, Jennifer 94.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
AP Exams 2019/20 Parent Refund - Exam - AP Exam 2019/20 03/05/2021 94.00

10 R 200 1720 0000 00 002230 94.00

Glenbrook North High School | Assessment & Testing
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-03/16/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-03-16 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type
03/16/2021 12337 Check Boyke, John M 145.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
02192021 Athletic Official for 02/19/2021 Lower Level, 1 Game, 2 or 02/19/2021 53.00
More Officials Basketball (Girls) at GBS
10 E 300 1510 3105 30 005315 53.00
Glenbrook South High School |  Girls Basketball
03022021 Athletic Official for 03/02/2021 Lower Level, 2 Games, 2 or  03/02/2021 92.00
More Officials Basketball (Boys) at GBN
10 E 200 1510 3105 20 005215 92.00
Glenbrook North High School | Boys Basketball
03/16/2021 12338 Check Brend, Gregory 53.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
02162021 Athletic Official for 02/16/2021 Lower Level, 1 Game, 2 or 02/16/2021 53.00
More Officials Basketball (Girls) at GBN
10 E 200 1510 3105 20 005315 53.00
Glenbrook North High School | Girls Basketball
03/16/2021 12339 Check Brend, Tim 53.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
02162021 Athletic Official for 02/16/2021 Lower Level, 1 Game, 2 or 02/16/2021 53.00
More Officials Basketball (Girls) at GBN
10 E 200 1510 3105 20 005315 53.00

Glenbrook North High School | Girls Basketball
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-03/16/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-03-16 — AP Run Type: R Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount

03/16/2021 12340 Check Brennan, Willliam C 134.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
02202021 Athletic Official for 02/20/2021 Varsity, 1 Game, 2 or More ~ 02/20/2021 67.00

Officials Basketball (Girls) at GBN
10 E 200 1510 3105 20 005315 67.00

Glenbrook North High School | Girls Basketball

03022021 Athletic Official for 03/02/2021 Varsity, 1 Game, 2 or More ~ 03/02/2021 67.00
Officials Basketball (Girls) at GBN

10 E 200 1510 3105 20 005315 67.00

Glenbrook North High School | Girls Basketball

03/16/2021 12341 Check Broadstep Academy - lllinois, Inc 13,107.28
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
0000224207 Special Education - Room & Board for January 2021 02/08/2021 8,194.54

10 E 100 1912 6710 10 001305 8,194.54

Administraton | District SpEd Placements
0000224208 Special Education - Tuition for January 2021 02/08/2021 4,912.74

10 E 100 1912 6707 10 001305 4,912.74

Administraton | District SpEd Placements

03/16/2021 12342 Check Brodell, Ethan 90.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
AP Exams 2019/20 Parent Refund - Exam - AP Exam 2019/20 03/05/2021 90.00

10 R 200 1720 0000 00 002230 90.00

Glenbrook North High School | Assessment & Testing
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-03/16/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-03-16 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type
03/16/2021 12343 Check Brown, Kina L 67.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
03052021 Athletic Official for 03/05/2021 Varsity, 1 Game, 2 or More 03/05/2021 67.00
Officials Basketball (Girls) at GBS
10 E 300 1510 3105 30 005315 67.00
Glenbrook South High School |  Girls Basketball
03/16/2021 12344 Check Bruckman, Phillip B 67.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
02272021 Athletic Official for 02/27/2021 Varsity, 1 Game, 1 Official 02/27/2021 67.00
Basketball (Girls) at GBN
10 E 200 1510 3105 20 005315 67.00
Glenbrook North High School | Girls Basketball
03/16/2021 12345 Check Bryers, Amy 98.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
02192021 Athletic Official for 02/19/2021 Varsity, 1 Game, 2 or More 02/19/2021 98.00
Officials Swimming / Diving (Boys) at GBS
10 E 300 1510 3105 30 005260 98.00
Glenbrook South High School |  Boys Swimming
03/16/2021 12346 Check Buckner, Dylan 340.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
210430 Parent Refund - Exam- AP Exam, Registration Fee, & 02/23/2021 340.50
Graduation Fee
10 R 100 1720 0000 00 000000 25.50

Administraton | Accrual/Summary Accounts

10 R 200 1720 0000 00 002230 285.00

Glenbrook North High School | Assessment & Testing
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-03/16/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-03-16 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number

Payment Type

03/16/2021 12346 Check Buckner, Dylan 340.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
99 L 200 4930 0000 20 903120 30.00
Glenbrook North High School | Cap & Gown
03/16/2021 12347 Check Burel, Donald Reid 67.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
02202021 Athletic Official for 02/20/2021 Varsity, 1 Game, 2 or More 02/20/2021 67.00
Officials Basketball (Boys) at GBS
10 E 300 1510 3105 30 005215 67.00
Glenbrook South High School | Boys Basketball
03/16/2021 12348 Check Burzawa, Michal 94.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
AP Exams 2019/20 Parent Refund - Exam - AP Exam 2019/20 03/05/2021 94.00
10 R 200 1720 0000 00 002230 94.00

Glenbrook North High School | Assessment & Testing

03/16/2021 12349 Check ByteSpeed LLC 4,000.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
INV0146880 Cloud Services - AWS Appstream 2.0 02/17/2021 4,000.00

10 E 100 2660 3160 10 002660 4,000.00
Administraton | Technology Services

03/16/2021 12350 Check Camelot Therapeutic Schools LLC 4,983.16
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
14888896 Special Education - Tuition for December 2020 12/31/2020 4,983.16

10 E 100 1912 6707 10 001305 4,983.16

Administraton | District SpEd Placements
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-03/16/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-03-16 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type
03/16/2021 12351 Check Cann, Bryce 67.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
03022021 Athletic Official for 03/02/2021 Varsity, 1 Game, 2 or More 03/02/2021 67.00
Officials Basketball (Boys) at GBS
10 E 300 1510 3105 30 005215 67.00
Glenbrook South High School | Boys Basketball
03/16/2021 12352 Check Canon Solutions America, Inc. 5.06
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
4035430488 GBN S/N #WTL17888 - Copier Usage 1/16/21 - 2/15/21 02/16/2021 2.39
10 E 200 2574 3230 20 002574 2.39
Glenbrook North High School | Printing and Duplicating
4035430527 GBS S/N #NHGA105372 - Copier Usage 1/16/21 - 2/15/21  02/16/2021 2.67
10 E 300 2574 3230 30 002574 2.67
Glenbrook South High School |  Printing and Duplicating
03/16/2021 12353 Check Carey, Bradley J 92.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
02202021 Athletic Official for 02/20/2021 Lower Level, 2 Games, 2 or  02/20/2021 92.00
More Officials Basketball (Boys) at GBN
10 E 200 1510 3105 20 005215 92.00
Glenbrook North High School | Boys Basketball
03/16/2021 12354 Check Cargill Incorporated 2,744.01
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
2906027952 GBN Grounds - Road Salt 02/18/2021 1,358.51
20 E 200 2543 4820 20 009080 1,358.51

Glenbrook North High School | Grounds Maintenance
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-03/16/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-03-16 — AP Run Type: R Glenbrook High School District 225
Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
03/16/2021 12354 Check Cargill Incorporated 2,744.01
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount

2906036359 GBS - Road Salt for Parking Lots 02/22/2021 1,385.50
20 E 300 2543 4820 30 009080 1,385.50

Glenbrook South High School | Grounds Maintenance

03/16/2021 12355 Check Carlson, Brian M 134.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
02162021 Athletic Official for 02/16/2021 Varsity, 1 Game, 2 or More ~ 02/16/2021 67.00

Officials Basketball (Girls) at GBS
10 E 300 1510 3105 30 005315 67.00

Glenbrook South High School |  Girls Basketball

02162021 Athletic Official for 02/16/2021 Varsity, 1 Game, 2 or More 02/16/2021 67.00
Officials Basketball (Boys) at GBS

10 E 300 1510 3105 30 005215 67.00

Glenbrook South High School | Boys Basketball

03/16/2021 12356 Check Carpenter, Daniel J 14.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Mlleage - Feb 2021 Employee Reimbursement - Mileage To/From Transition 02/09/2021 14.95

2/9/21 - 2/23/21
10 E 100 1220 3323 10 001350 14.95
Administraton | Transition Services

03/16/2021 12357 Check Center on Deafness 4,036.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
January-21 Special Education - Tuition for January 2021 01/31/2021 4,036.80

10 E 100 1912 6707 10 001305 4,036.80
Administraton | District SpEd Placements
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-03/16/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-03-16 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
03/16/2021 12358 Check Chalem, Emily 94.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount

AP Exams 2019/20 Parent Refund - Exam - AP Exam 2019/20 03/05/2021 94.00
10 R 200 1720 0000 00 002230 94.00

Glenbrook North High School | Assessment & Testing

03/16/2021 12359 Check Chen, Harrison 100.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
2192021 Parent Refund - GBN Preschool Registration 02/19/2021 100.00

10 R 200 1720 0000 00 001435 100.00
Glenbrook North High School | PreSchool
03/16/2021 12360 Check Chen, Jackie 188.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
AP Exams 2019/20 Parent Refund - Exam - AP Exam 2019/20 03/05/2021 94.00
10 R 200 1720 0000 00 002230 94.00
Glenbrook North High School | Assessment & Testing

AP Exams 2019/20 Parent Refund - Exam - AP Exam 2019/20 03/05/2021 94.00
10 R 200 1720 0000 00 002230 94.00
Glenbrook North High School | Assessment & Testing

03/16/2021 12361 Check Chiappetti, Grace 100.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
AP Exams 2019/20 Parent Refund - Exam - AP Exam 2019/20 03/05/2021 6.00

10 R 200 1720 0000 00 002230 6.00

Glenbrook North High School | Assessment & Testing
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-03/16/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-03-16 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type
03/16/2021 12361 Check Chiappetti, Grace 100.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
AP Exams 2019/20 Parent Refund - Exam - AP Exam 2019/20 03/05/2021 94.00
10 R 200 1720 0000 00 002230 94.00
Glenbrook North High School | Assessment & Testing
03/16/2021 12362 Check Chicago Tribune 17.91
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
205758303 Digital Subscription through 3/16/21 02/16/2021 17.91
10 E 200 2222 4400 20 002220 17.91
Glenbrook North High School | Library Services
03/16/2021 12363 Check Chicago Tribune LLC 86.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
029913170000 Legal Notices - 2021 Site Work / Roofing Bid 12/31/2020 86.88
Advertisements
10 E 100 2510 3510 10 002510 86.88
Administraton | Business Services
03/16/2021 12364 Check Chie, Brandon 94.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
AP Exams 2019/20 Parent Refund - Exam - AP Exam 2019/20 03/05/2021 94.00
10 R 200 1720 0000 00 002230 94.00

Glenbrook North High School | Assessment & Testing
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-03/16/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-03-16 — AP Run Type: R Glenbrook High School District 225
Check Date Check Number Payment Type
03/16/2021 12365 Check Choi, John 238.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
236639 Parent Refund - Bus Pass 2020/21 Individual - Full 02/17/2021 238.00
40 R 100 1411 0000 00 002550 238.00
Administraton | Transportation
03/16/2021 12366 Check Chron, Tyler 94.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
AP Exams 2019/20 Parent Refund - Exam - AP Exam 2019/20 03/05/2021 94.00
10 R 200 1720 0000 00 002230 94.00

Glenbrook North High School | Assessment & Testing

03/16/2021 12367 Check Chupack, Matthew 94.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
AP Exams 2019/20 Parent Refund - Exam - AP Exam 2019/20 03/05/2021 94.00

10 R 200 1720 0000 00 002230 94.00

Glenbrook North High School | Assessment & Testing

03/16/2021 12368 Check Cladis, Nick 67.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
03022021 Athletic Official for 03/02/2021 Varsity, 1 Game, 2 or More 03/02/2021 67.00

Officials Basketball (Boys) at GBN
10 E 200 1510 3105 20 005215 67.00

Glenbrook North High School | Boys Basketball
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-03/16/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-03-16 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type
03/16/2021 12369 Check Clark, Ceola, IlI 67.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
02202021 Athletic Official for 02/20/2021 Varsity, 1 Game, 2 or More 02/20/2021 67.00
Officials Basketball (Boys) at GBN
10 E 200 1510 3105 20 005215 67.00
Glenbrook North High School | Boys Basketball
03/16/2021 12370 Check Cohen, Melanie 94.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
AP Exams 2019/20 Parent Refund - Exam - AP Exam 2019/20 03/05/2021 94.00
10 R 200 1720 0000 00 002230 94.00
Glenbrook North High School | Assessment & Testing
03/16/2021 12371 Check Cohen, Sydney 900.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
Crest0211 GBN Debate - Judging Services - Crestian Tournament 02/10/2021 450.00
2/10/21 - 2/14/21
10 E 200 1520 3105 20 005820 450.00
Glenbrook North High School | Debate
ICW022121 GBN Debate - Judging Services - lowa City West 02/19/2021 450.00
Tournament 2/19/21 - 2/21/21
10 E 200 1520 3105 20 005820 450.00
Glenbrook North High School | Debate
03/16/2021 12372 Check Compass Health Center LLC 1,300.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
10002021 Hospital Instruction Services 10/29/20 - 12/7/20 12/18/2020 650.00
10 E 100 1213 3111 10 001370 650.00

Administraton | Hospital Instruction Services
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-03/16/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-03-16 — AP Run Type: R Glenbrook High School District 225
Check Date Check Number Payment Type
03/16/2021 12372 Check Compass Health Center LLC 1,300.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
10002022 Hospital Instruction Services 11/16/20 - 12/8/20 12/18/2020 650.00
10 E 100 1213 3111 10 001370 650.00
Administraton | Hospital Instruction Services
03/16/2021 12373 Check Conklin, Elyse 150.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
03062021 GBS Debate - Judging Services - NSDA Districts 03/06/2021 150.00

Tournament 3/6/21 - 3/7/21
10 E 300 1520 3340 30 005820 150.00

Glenbrook South High School | Debate

03/16/2021 12374 Check Connection's Academy East 11,813.04
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
7791 Special Education - Tuition for January 2021 01/29/2021 5,906.52

10 E 100 1912 6707 10 001305 5,906.52

Administraton | District SpEd Placements
7792 Special Education - Tuition for January 2021 01/29/2021 5,906.52

10 E 100 1912 6707 10 001305 5,906.52

Administraton | District SpEd Placements

03/16/2021 12375 Check Cook County Treasurer 3,342.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
2020-1 Traffic Signal Maintenance for Robin Lane 1/1/20 to 3/31/20 07/03/2020 1,671.00

10 E 100 2540 4660 10 009005 1,671.00
Administraton [ Utilities
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-03/16/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-03-16 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type Name Check Amount
03/16/2021 12375 Check Cook County Treasurer 3,342.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
2020-4 Traffic Signal Maintenance for Robin Lane 10/1/20 to 01/03/2021 1,671.00
12/31/20
10 E 100 2540 4660 10 009005 1,671.00
Administraton [ Utilities
03/16/2021 12376 Check Copas, Bob 67.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
03022021 Athletic Official for 03/02/2021 Varsity, 1 Game, 2 or More 03/02/2021 67.00
Officials Basketball (Girls) at GBS
10 E 300 1510 3105 30 005315 67.00
Glenbrook South High School |  Girls Basketball
03/16/2021 12377 Check Correa, Luis 106.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
02172021 Athletic Official for 02/17/2021 Lower Level, 1 Game, 2 or 02/17/2021 53.00
More Officials Basketball (Girls) at GBS
10 E 300 1510 3105 30 005315 53.00
Glenbrook South High School |  Girls Basketball
03012021 Athletic Official for 03/01/2021 Lower Level, 1 Game, 2 or 03/01/2021 53.00
More Officials Basketball (Girls) at GBS
10 E 300 1510 3105 30 005315 53.00
Glenbrook South High School |  Girls Basketball
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-03/16/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-03-16 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type
03/16/2021 12378 Check Courts, George Hampton 67.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
03052021 Athletic Official for 03/05/2021 Varsity, 1 Game, 2 or More 03/05/2021 67.00
Officials Basketball (Girls) at GBS
10 E 300 1510 3105 30 005315 67.00
Glenbrook South High School |  Girls Basketball
03/16/2021 12379 Check Cowart, Tyler 92.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
02272021 Athletic Official for 02/27/2021 Lower Level, 2 Games, 2 or  02/27/2021 92.00
More Officials Basketball (Boys) at GBN
10 E 200 1510 3105 20 005215 92.00
Glenbrook North High School | Boys Basketball
03/16/2021 12380 Check Cowhey, Robert, Jr 145.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
02202021 Athletic Official for 02/20/2021 Lower Level, 2 Games, 2 or  02/20/2021 92.00
More Officials Basketball (Boys) at GBN
10 E 200 1510 3105 20 005215 92.00
Glenbrook North High School | Boys Basketball
03032021 Athletic Official for 03/03/2021 Lower Level, 1 Game, 2 or 03/03/2021 53.00
More Officials Basketball (Boys) at GBS
10 E 300 1510 3105 30 005215 53.00

Glenbrook South High School | Boys Basketball
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-03/16/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-03-16 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number Payment Type
03/16/2021 12381 Check Croak, Laura D 271.26
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
03052021 Employee Reimbursement - Grocery Order Pick Up for 03/04/2021 271.26
Foods Labs
10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 271.26
Glenbrook South High School | Family/Consumer Science
03/16/2021 12382 Check Cummings, Thomas 67.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
02202021 Athletic Official for 02/20/2021 Varsity, 1 Game, 2 or More 02/20/2021 67.00
Officials Basketball (Girls) at GBN
10 E 200 1510 3105 20 005315 67.00
Glenbrook North High School | Girls Basketball
03/16/2021 12383 Check Dacey, John 67.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
02202021 Athletic Official for 02/20/2021 Varsity, 1 Game, 2 or More 02/20/2021 67.00
Officials Basketball (Boys) at GBS
10 E 300 1510 3105 30 005215 67.00
Glenbrook South High School | Boys Basketball
03/16/2021 12384 Check Dahdal, Michael 201.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
02172021 Athletic Official for 02/17/2021 Varsity, 1 Game, 2 or More 02/17/2021 67.00
Officials Basketball (Girls) at GBS
10 E 300 1510 3105 30 005315 67.00

Glenbrook South High School |  Girls Basketball
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-03/16/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-03-16 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number

Payment Type

03/16/2021 12384 Check Dahdal, Michael 201.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
02202021 Athletic Official for 02/20/2021 Varsity, 1 Game, 2 or More ~ 02/20/2021 67.00

Officials Basketball (Boys) at GBN
10 E 200 1510 3105 20 005215 67.00
Glenbrook North High School | Boys Basketball
03032021 Athletic Official for 03/03/2021 Varsity, 1 Game, 2 or More ~ 03/03/2021 67.00
Officials Basketball (Girls) at GBS
10 E 300 1510 3105 30 005315 67.00
Glenbrook South High School | Girls Basketball

03/16/2021 12385 Check Dahling, Cari A 98.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
02262021 Athletic Official for 02/26/2021 Lower Level, 1 Game and 02/26/2021 98.00

Varsity, 1 Game, 2 or More Officials Swimming / Diving

(Boys) at GBN
10 E 200 1510 3105 20 005260 98.00
Glenbrook North High School | Boys Swimming

03/16/2021 12386 Check Dajani, Lisa 347.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
02242021 Athletic Official for 02/24/2021 Varsity, 1 Game, 2 or More 02/24/2021 133.00

Officials Dance at GBS
10 E 300 1510 3105 30 005355 133.00
Glenbrook South High School | Poms - Competitive
02282021 Athletic Official for 02/28/2021 Varsity, 1 Game, 2 or More ~ 02/28/2021 214.00
Officials Dance at GBS
10 E 300 1510 3105 30 005355 214.00

Glenbrook South High School | Poms - Competitive
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AP Check Register

AP Run: AP-V-03/16/2021 —- Post Date: 2021-03-16 — AP Run Type: R

Glenbrook High School District 225

Check Date Check Number

Payment Type

03/16/2021 12387 Check Dance Party DJs Inc 100.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
329375 GBS Athletics - Poms Competition Music 03/01/2021 100.00

99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905815 100.00
Glenbrook South High School | Poms

03/16/2021 12388 Check Davelis, Craig 134.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
02272021 Athletic Official for 02/27/2021 Varsity, 1 Game, 2 or More 02/27/2021 67.00

Officials Basketball (Boys) at GBN
10 E 200 1510 3105 20 005215 67.00
Glenbrook North High School | Boys Basketball
02272021 Athletic Official for 02/27/2021 Varsity, 1 Game, 2 or More 02/27/2021 67.00
Officials Basketball (Girls) at GBS
10 E 300 1510 3105 30 005315 67.00
Glenbrook South High School | Girls Basketball

03/16/2021 12389 Check de Aguirre, Iker 44.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
AP Exams 2019/20 Parent Refund - Exam - AP Exam 2019/20 03/05/2021 44.00

10 R 200 1720 0000 00 002230 44.00

Glenbrook North High School | Assessment & Testing

03/16/2021 12390 Check DePue, William B 67.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Invoice Amount Account Amount
02152021 Athletic Official for 02/15/2021 Varsity, 1 Game, 2 or More 02/15/2021 67.00

Officials Basketball (Boys) at GBS
10 E 300 1510 3105 30 005215 67.00
Glenbrook South High School | Boys Basketball